
 2022
Addendum

May 2022

Provider and Pharmacy Directory 
for 
Harris County, Texas
Member Services: 1-855-878-1784 (TTY: 711)
Monday through Friday from 8 a.m. to 8 p.m. local time
www.myamerigroup.com/TXmmp

2022
Addendum

May 2022

http://www.myamerigroup.com/TXmmp




Introduction 

This Provider and Pharmacy Directory includes information about the provider and pharmacy 
types in Amerigroup STAR+PLUS MMP (Medicare-Medicaid Plan) and listings of all the plan’s 
providers and pharmacies as of the date of this Directory. The listings contain provider and 
pharmacy address and contact information as well as other details such as days and hours of 
operations, specialties, and skills. Key terms and their definitions appear in alphabetical order 
in the last chapter of the Member Handbook.  

Table of Contents 

       
       

          
             

          
    

   

Amerigroup STAR+PLUS MMP (Medicare-Medicaid Plan) 

2022 Provider and Pharmacy Directory / Harris County 

Introduction 

This Provider and Pharmacy Directory includes information about the provider and pharmacy 
types in Amerigroup STAR+PLUS MMP (Medicare-Medicaid Plan) and listings of all the plan’s 
providers and pharmacies as of the date of this Directory. The listings contain provider and 
pharmacy address and contact information as well as other details such as days and hours of 
operations, specialties, and skills. Key terms and their definitions appear in alphabetical order 
in the last chapter of the Member Handbook. 

Table of Contents 

PAGE 

A. Disclaimers  ..................................................................................................................... 1 

B. Providers  ........................................................................................................................ 2 

B1. Key terms  ..................................................................................................................... 2 

B2. Primary Care Provider (PCP)  ....................................................................................... 3 

B3. Long-term services and supports (LTSS)  .................................................................... 3 

B4. How to identify providers in Amerigroup STAR+PLUS MMP’s network  ....................... 4 

B5. How to find Amerigroup STAR+PLUS MMP providers in your area  ............................ 4 

B6. List of network providers  .............................................................................................. 6 

List of Providers  .................................................................................................................. 6 

B7. Icons, Definition and Legend  ........................................................................................ 8 

C1. Primary Care Providers (PCPs)  ................................................................................... 10 

C1. Specialists ................................................................................................................... 13 

C1. Behavioral Health Providers ....................................................................................... 17 

C1. Long-Term Services and Supports: Adult Day Care ................................................... 18 

C1. Long-Term Services and Supports: Primary Home Care/Nursing Services ............... 19 

C1. Long-Term Services and Supports: Assisted Living/Respite Care ............................. 20 

C1. Long-Term Services and Supports: Adult Foster Care  ................................................ 21 

C1. Long-Term Services and Supports: Emergency Response System ........................... 22 

C1. Long-Term Services and Supports: Nursing Facility ................................................... 23 

C1. Long-Term Services and Supports: Home Delivered Meals ....................................... 24 

C1. Long-Term Services and Supports: Adaptive Aids/Medical Equipment ..................... 25 

C1. Long-Term Services and Supports: Minor Home Modifications ................................. 26 

C1. Long-Term Services and Supports: Physical Therapy ............................................... 27 

C1. Long-Term Services and Supports: Occupational Therapy ........................................ 28 

If    you have questions, please call Amerigroup STAR+PLUS MMP at 
1-855-878-1784 (TTY: 711), Monday through Friday from 8 a.m. to 8 p.m. The call
is free. For more information, visit www.myamerigroup.com/TXMMP.? 



PAGE 

C1. Long-Term Services and Supports: Speech Therapy ................................................. 29 

C1. Long-Term Services and Supports: Employment Assistance  ...................................... 30 

C1. Long-Term Services and Supports: Supported Employment  ...................................... 31 

C1. Ancillary Providers ...................................................................................................... 32 

C1. Acupuncture Providers  ................................................................................................. 33 

C1. Chiropractic Providers  .................................................................................................. 34 

C1. Transportation Providers  .............................................................................................. 35 

C1. Dental Providers ......................................................................................................... 36 

C1. Vision Care Providers ................................................................................................. 41 

C1. Hearing Care Providers .............................................................................................. 44 

C2. Hospitals  ...................................................................................................................... 45 

C2. Skilled Nursing Facilities (SNF)  ................................................................................... 46 

C2. Nursing Facilities (NF)  ................................................................................................. 47 

C2. Urgent Care Centers ................................................................................................... 48 

C2. Federally Qualified Health Centers ............................................................................. 49 

C2. HIV/AIDS Specialists  ................................................................................................... 50 

D. List of network pharmacies  ............................................................................................ 51 

D1. How to identify pharmacies in Amerigroup STAR+PLUS MMP's network  ................... 51 

D2. Long-term supplies of prescriptions  ............................................................................. 52 

E1. Retail and Chain Pharmacies  ....................................................................................... 53 

E2. Mail-order Pharmacy  .................................................................................................... 54 

E3. Home Infusion Pharmacies  .......................................................................................... 55 

E4. Long-Term Care (LTC) Pharmacies  ............................................................................. 56 

E5. Indian Health/Tribal/Urban Indian Health Program (I/T/U) Pharmacies  ....................... 57 

E6. Clinic Pharmacies  ........................................................................................................ 58 

E7. Inpatient Hospital Pharmacies  ..................................................................................... 59 

E8. Specialty Pharmacies  ................................................................................................... 60 

E9. Community/Retail Pharmacies  ..................................................................................... 61 

E10. Institutional Pharmacies  ............................................................................................. 62 

F1. Index of Providers  ........................................................................................................ 63 

F2. Index of Pharmacies  ..................................................................................................... 64 

If    you have questions, please call Amerigroup STAR+PLUS MMP at 
1-855-878-1784 (TTY: 711), Monday through Friday from 8 a.m. to 8 p.m. The call
is free. For more information, visit www.myamerigroup.com/TXMMP.? 



    

   
  

   
     

      
  

      
       
       

      
    
      

    
      

     
      

      
    

   
    

        

  

  
 

    
  

   

   
  

      

Page 1 

A. Disclaimers 
❖ Amerigroup STAR+PLUS MMP (Medicare-Medicaid Plan) is a health plan that contracts with both Medicare 

and Texas Medicaid to provide benefits of both programs to enrollees. 

❖ The List of Covered Drugs and/or pharmacy and provider networks may change throughout the year. We 
will send you a notice before we make a change that affects you. 

❖ Benefits and/or copays may change on January 1 of each year. 

❖ This Directory lists health care professionals (such as doctors, nurse practitioners, and psychologists), 
facilities (such as hospitals or clinics), and support providers (such as Adult Day Health and Home Health 
providers) that you may see as an Amerigroup STAR+PLUS MMP member. We also list the pharmacies that 
you may use to get your prescription drugs. 

❖ We will refer to these groups as “network providers” in this Directory. These providers signed a contract 
with us to provide you services. This is a list of Amerigroup STAR+PLUS MMP’s network providers 
for Harris County. A complete Directory of all 4 regions is available on Amerigroup STAR+PLUS MMP’s 
website. You can contact 1-855-878-1784 (TTY: 711),Monday through Friday from 8 a.m. to 8 p.m. local 
time to ask for help with finding a provider in another county in Amerigroup STAR+PLUS MMP’s plan. The 
call is free. You can also ask for a complete printed copy of the Directory for all 4 regions. 

❖ ATTENTION: If you speak Spanish, language assistance services, free of charge, are available to you. Call 
1-855-878-1784 (TTY: 711), Monday through Friday from 8 a.m. to 8 p.m. local time. The call is free. 

❖ Si habla español, le ofrecemos servicios de asistencia de idiomas sin cargo. Llame al 1-855-878-1784 
(TTY: 711), de lunes a viernes, de 8 a. m. a 8 p. m., hora local. La llamada no tiene costo. 

❖ You can get this document for free in other formats, such as large print, braille, or audio. Call 
1-855-878-1784 (TTY:  711), Monday through Friday from 8 a.m. to 8 p.m. local time. The call is free. 

❖ You can make a standing request to get this and future information for free in other languages and 
formats. You can also make changes to your standing request if you want it in a different language or 
format. Call 1-855-878-1784 (TTY: 711), Monday through Friday from 8 a.m. to 8 p.m. local time. The call is 
free. 

❖ The list is up-to-date as of 5/01/2022, but you need to know that: 

• Some Amerigroup STAR+PLUS MMP network providers may have been added or removed from our 
network after this Directory was published. 

• Some Amerigroup STAR+PLUS MMP providers in our network may no longer be accepting new 
members. If you are having trouble finding a provider who will accept new members, call Member 
Services at 1-855-878-1784 (TTY: 711) and we will help you. 

• To get the most up-to-date information about Amerigroup STAR+PLUS MMP’s network providers in your 
area, visit www.myamerigroup.com/TXmmp or call Member Services at 1-855-878-1784 
(TTY: 711), Monday through Friday from 8 a.m. to 8 p.m. local time. The call is free. 

? If you have questions, please call Amerigroup STAR+PLUS MMP at 1-855-878-1784 
(TTY: 711), Monday through Friday from 8 a.m. to 8 p.m.. The call is free. For more 
information, visit www.myamerigroup.com/TXMMP.

http://www.myamerigroup.com/TXmmp


  
   

  

 

  

 

Page 2 

Doctors and other health care professionals in Amerigroup STAR+PLUS MMP’s network are listed on 
pages 10-50. Pharmacies in our network are listed on pages 53-62. You can use the Index in the back 
of the Directory to find the page where a provider or pharmacy is listed. 

B. Providers 
B1. Key terms 

This section explains key terms in our Provider and Pharmacy Directory. 

• Providers are health care professionals and support providers such as doctors, nurses, pharmacists, 
therapists, and other people who provide care and services. Services include medical care, long-term 
services and supports (LTSS), supplies, prescription drugs, equipment and other services. 

{ The term providers also includes facilities such as hospitals, clinics, and other places that provide 
medical services, medical equipment, and long-term services and supports. 

{ Providers that are a part of our plan's network are called network providers. 

• Network providers are the providers that have contracted with us to provide services to members in 
our plan. The providers in our network generally bill us directly for care they give you. When you use a 
network provider, you usually pay nothing for covered services. 

• A Primary Care Provider (PCP) is a family doctor, OB/GYN, nurse practitioner, or physician assistant 
who gives you routine health care. Your PCP will keep your medical records and get to know your health 
needs over time. Your PCP will also give you a referral if you need a specialist or other provider. 

• Specialists are doctors who provide health care services for a specific disease or part of the body. 
There are many kinds of specialists. Here are a few examples: 

{ Oncologists care for patients with cancer. 

{ Cardiologists care for patients with heart conditions. 

{ Orthopedists care for patients with certain bone, joint, or muscle conditions. 

• You may need a referral to use a specialist or someone that is not your primary care provider (PCP). A 
referral means that your PCP must give you approval before you can use someone that is not your PCP. 
If you don’t get a referral, Amerigroup STAR+PLUS MMP may not cover the service. 

{ Referrals from your network PCP or our plan are not needed for: 

− Emergency care; 

− Urgently needed care; 

− Kidney dialysis services that you get at a Medicare-certified dialysis facility when you are outside 
the plan’s service area; or 

− Services from a women’s health specialist. 

− 24-Hour Nurse HelpLine 

{ Additionally, if you are eligible to get services from Indian health providers, you may use these 
providers without a referral. We must pay the Indian health provider for those services even if 
they are out of our plan’s network. 

{ More information on referrals is available in Chapter 3 of the Member Handbook. 

? If you have questions, please call Amerigroup STAR+PLUS MMP at 1-855-878-1784 
(TTY: 711), Monday through Friday from 8 a.m. to 8 p.m.. The call is free. For more 
information, visit www.myamerigroup.com/TXMMP.



  

 

 
 

 
 
 

 

 
 

  

Page 3 

• You also have access to a service coordinator and/or a service coordination team that you choose. 

{ A Service Coordinator helps you manage your medical providers and services. 

{ Your service coordination team helps to coordinate your care. Everyone on the service coordination 
team works together to make sure your care is coordinated. This means that they make sure tests 
and labs are done once and the results are shared with the appropriate providers. It also means that 
your PCP should know all medicines you take so that they can reduce any negative effects. Your PCP 
will always get your permission before sharing your medical information with other providers. 

B2. Primary Care Provider (PCP) 
You can get services from any provider who is in our network and accepting new members. 

First, you should choose a Primary Care Provider. You may be able to have a specialist act as your PCP. 

Your Primary Care Provider (PCP) is your main doctor and will be responsible for providing many of 
your preventive and primary care services. Your PCP will help create your personal care plan and will 
recommend or ask for many of the services you’ll get through your health plan. 

Your PCP can be one of the following providers, or under certain circumstances such as pregnancy, a 
specialist: 

• Family practice 

• Internal medicine 

• General practice 

• OB/GYN 

• Geriatrics 

• Pediatricians 

• Federally Qualified Health Center (FQHC)/Rural Health Clinic (RHC) 

To choose a PCP, go to the list of providers on page 6 and choose a provider: 

• that you use now, or 

• who has been recommended by someone you trust, or 

• whose offices are easy for you to get to. 

• If you want help in choosing a PCP, please call Member Services at 1-855-878-1784, Monday through 
Friday from 8 a.m. to 8 p.m. local time. The call is free (TTY: 711). The call is free. Or, visit 
www.myamerigroup.com/TXmmp. 

• If you have questions about whether we will pay for any medical service or care that you want or need, 
call Member Services and ask before you get the service or care. 

B3. Long-term services and supports (LTSS) 
As an Amerigroup STAR+PLUS MMP member, you may be able to get long-term services and supports 
(LTSS), such as adult day care, nursing facility care, and more. LTSS help for people who need assistance 
to do everyday tasks like taking a bath, getting dressed, making food, and taking medicine. Most of these 
services are provided at your home or in your community but could be provided in a nursing home or 
hospital. 

? If you have questions, please call Amerigroup STAR+PLUS MMP at 1-855-878-1784 
(TTY: 711), Monday through Friday from 8 a.m. to 8 p.m.. The call is free. For more 
information, visit www.myamerigroup.com/TXMMP.

http://www.myamerigroup.com/TXmmp


 

 

   

  
  

   
 

 
  

 

 

 

 

Page 4 

Your service coordinator can tell you more about available services, the eligibility requirements, and how to 
apply for these programs. 

B4. How to identify providers in Amerigroup STAR+PLUS MMP’s network 
You may need a referral to use someone who is not a Primary Care Provider. There is more information 
about referrals in Section B1 of this Provider and Pharmacy Directory on page 2. 

You must get all of your covered services from providers within our network. If you go to providers who 
are not in Amerigroup STAR+PLUS MMP’s network (without prior authorization or approval from us), you 
will have to pay the bill. 

A prior authorization is an approval from Amerigroup STAR+PLUS MMP before you can get a 
specific service, drug, or use an out-of-network provider. Amerigroup STAR+PLUS MMP may not 
cover the service or drug if you don’t get approval. 

The exceptions to this rule are when you need urgent or emergency care or dialysis and cannot get to a 
provider in the plan, such as when you are away from home. You can also go outside the plan for other 
non-emergency services if Amerigroup STAR+PLUS MMP gives you permission first. 

• You may change providers within the network at any time during the year. If you have been going to one 
network provider, you do not have to keep going to that same provider. For some providers, you may 
need a referral from your PCP. 

• Amerigroup STAR+PLUS MMP works with all the providers in our network to accommodate the needs of 
people with disabilities. The list of network providers below includes information about the 
accommodations they provide. 

• If you need to use a provider and are not sure if they offer the accommodations you need, Amerigroup 
STAR+PLUS MMP can help you. Talk to your service coordination team or service coordinator for 
assistance. 

B5. How to find Amerigroup STAR+PLUS MMP providers in your area 

This directory is organized by the types of providers and where they’re located. To find network providers 
close to your home: 

• First, look up the type of provider you need 

• Then, look up the city or town to find out which providers serve that community 

You can also contact Member Services for help. Call us at 1-855-878-1784 (TTY: 711), Monday 
through Friday from 8 a.m. to 8 p.m. local time. The call is free. 

B6. List of network providers 

This Directory of Amerigroup STAR+PLUS MMP’s network providers contains: 

• Health care professionals including primary care physicians, specialists, and mental health providers, 
such as outpatient behavioral health providers; and 

• Facilities including hospitals, nursing facilities, and mental health facilities; and 

? If you have questions, please call Amerigroup STAR+PLUS MMP at 1-855-878-1784 
(TTY: 711), Monday through Friday from 8 a.m. to 8 p.m.. The call is free. For more 
information, visit www.myamerigroup.com/TXMMP.



 
 

Page 5 

• Support providers including those providing adaptive aids/medical equipment, adult foster care, 
assisted living, cognitive rehabilitation therapy, day activity and health services, dental services, 
emergency response services, employment assistance, financial management services, home delivered 
meals, minor home modifications, nursing services, occupational therapy, personal assistance services, 
physical therapy, respite, speech therapy, supported employment, and transition assistance services. 

Providers are listed in alphabetical order by last name. You can also find the provider’s name and the 
page where the provider’s additional contact information is in the Index at the end of the Directory. 
Providers are also listed in alphabetical order by last name in the Index. In addition to contact 
information, provider listings also include specialties and skills, for example, such as languages spoken 
or completion of cultural competence training. 

Cultural competence training is additional instruction for our health care providers that helps them 
better understand your background, values, and beliefs to adapt services to meet your social, cultural, 
and language needs. 

? If you have questions, please call Amerigroup STAR+PLUS MMP at 1-855-878-1784 
(TTY: 711), Monday through Friday from 8 a.m. to 8 p.m.. The call is free. For more 
information, visit www.myamerigroup.com/TXMMP.



You may receive services from any of the providers on this list. For some services, you 
may need a referral from your PCP. 

            
    

Page 6 List of Providers 

You may receive services from any of the providers on this list. For some services, you 
may need a referral from your PCP. 

Primary Care Providers (PCPs)  ................................................................................... 25 

• General Practice  ....................................................................................... 0 

• Family Medicine  ........................................................................................ 9 

• Internal Medicine  ....................................................................................... 6 

Specialists  .................................................................................................................... 44 

Behavioral Health Providers  ........................................................................................ 10 

Long-Term Services and Supports: Adult Day Care  ................................................... 0 

Long-Term Services and Supports: Primary Home Care/Nursing Services  ................ 10 

Long-Term Services and Supports: Assisted Living/Respite Care  .............................. 0 

Long-Term Services and Supports: Adult Foster Care  ................................................ 0 

Long-Term Services and Supports: Emergency Response System  ........................... 0 

Long-Term Services and Supports: Nursing Facility  ................................................... 1 

Long-Term Services and Supports: Home Delivered Meals  ....................................... 1 

Long-Term Services and Supports: Adaptive Aids/Medical Equipment  ...................... 2 

Long-Term Services and Supports: Minor Home Modifications  .................................. 0 

Long-Term Services and Supports: Physical Therapy  ................................................ 3 

Long-Term Services and Supports: Occupational Therapy  ......................................... 1 

Long-Term Services and Supports: Speech Therapy  ................................................. 2 

Long-Term Services and Supports: Employment Assistance  ..................................... 0 

Long-Term Services and Supports: Supported Employment  ...................................... 0 

Ancillary Providers  ....................................................................................................... 5 

Acupuncture Providers  ................................................................................................ 0 

Chiropractic Providers  ................................................................................................. 0 

Dental Providers  .......................................................................................................... 33 

If    you have questions, please call Amerigroup STAR+PLUS MMP at 
1-855-878-1784 (TTY: 711), Monday through Friday from 8 a.m. to 8 p.m. The call 
is free. For more information, visit www.myamerigroup.com/TXMMP. ? 



Page 7 

Vision Care Providers  .................................................................................................. 25 

Hearing Care Providers  ............................................................................................... 0 

Hospitals  ...................................................................................................................... 0 

Skilled Nursing Facilities (SNF)  ................................................................................... 2 

Nursing Facilities (NF)  ................................................................................................. 1 

Urgent Care Centers  .................................................................................................... 0 

Federally Qualified Health Centers  .............................................................................. 7 

HIV/AIDS Specialists  ................................................................................................... 0 

Retail and Chain Pharmacies  ...................................................................................... 0 

Home Infusion Pharmacies  .......................................................................................... 0 

Long-Term Care (LTC) Pharmacies  ............................................................................ 0 

Clinic Pharmacies  ........................................................................................................ 0 

Inpatient Hospital Pharmacies  ..................................................................................... 0 

Specialty Pharmacies  .................................................................................................. 0 

Community/Retail Pharmacies  .................................................................................... 0 

Institutional Pharmacies  ............................................................................................... 0 

If    you have questions, please call Amerigroup STAR+PLUS MMP at 
1-855-878-1784 (TTY: 711), Monday through Friday from 8 a.m. to 8 p.m. The call 
is free. For more information, visit www.myamerigroup.com/TXMMP. ? 

If    you have questions, please call Amerigroup STAR+PLUS MMP at 
1-855-878-1784 (TTY: 711), Monday through Friday from 8 a.m. to 8 p.m. The call 
is free. For more information, visit www.myamerigroup.com/TXMMP. 

http://www.myamerigroup.com/TXMMP


 

 

 

 
 

 

 
 
 

 
 

 
 

Page 8 

B7. Icons, Definition and Legend 

You may find these symbols next to provider names and addresses. 

This symbol Means 
a Provider/facility sees members of the aged population. 

b Provider/facility sees patients with behavioral health needs. 

c Provider is board certified. 

e Ongoing training is offered to this provider. 

g Nearby access to public transportation. 

h Provider/facility sees patients diagnosed as HIV positive. 

i Provides extended day supply. 

j E-prescribing available. 

k Pharmacy is open 24 hours a day. 

l Treats patients of all ages unless otherwise noted. 

n Accessible to People with Disabilities 

o 
Provider has completed culturally competent care training offered by the U.S. 
Department of Health & Human Services 

p Provider is not accepting new patients at this time. 

q Offers Telemedicine, Telehealth, or Telemonitoring Services 

□ Provider has an after-hours contact number. 

w 
Basic access demonstrates facility site access for the members with disabilities to 
parking, building, elevator, doctor’s office, exam room, and restroom. 

v 
Limited access demonstrates facility site access for the members with a disability 
is missing or is incomplete in one or more features for parking, building, elevator, 
doctor’s office, exam room and restroom. 

P 
Parking 

Parking spaces, including van accessible space(s), are accessible. Pathways have 
curbed ramps between the parking lot, office and at drop off locations 

s 
Exterior Building 

Curbed ramps and other ramps to the building are wide enough for a wheelchair or 
scooter. Handrails are provided on both sides of the ramp. There is an “accessible” 
entrance to the building. Doors are wide enough to let a wheelchair or scooter user 
enter and have handles that are easy to use. 

t 
Interior Building 

Doors open wide enough to let a wheelchair or scooter user enter, and have handles 
that are easy to use. Interior ramps are wide enough and have handrails. Stairs, if 
present, have handrails.  If there is an elevator, it is available for public/patient use 
at all times the building is open.  The elevator has easy to hear sounds and Braille 
buttons within reach. 



 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 

Page 9 

This symbol Means 

r 
Restroom 

The restroom is accessible and the doors are wide enough to accommodate a 
wheelchair or scooter and easy to open. The restroom has enough room for a 
wheelchair or scooter to turn around and close the door. There are grab bars which 
allow easy transfer from wheelchair to toilet. The sink is easy to get to and the 
faucets, soap, and toilet paper are easy to reach and use. 

E 
Exam Room 

The entrance to the exam room is accessible, with a clear path. The doors open wide 
enough to accommodate a wheelchair or scooter and are easy to open. The exam 
room has enough room for a wheelchair or scooter to turn around. 

T 
Exam Table/Scale 

The exam table moves up and down and the scale is accessible with handrails 
to assist people using wheelchairs or scooters. The weight scale is able to 
accommodate a wheelchair. 

NPI # 
A National Provider Identifier or NPI is a unique 10-digit identification number 
issued to health care providers by the Centers for Medicare and Medicaid Services 
(CMS). 

M-F Monday through Friday 

M,T,W,Th, F, S, Su Monday, Tuesday, Wednesday, Thursday, Friday, Saturday, Sunday 



If    you have questions, please call Amerigroup STAR+PLUS MMP at 
1-855-878-1784 (TTY: 711), Monday through Friday from 8 a.m. to 8 p.m. The call 
is free. For more information, visit www.myamerigroup.com/TXMMP. ? 

Page 10 

Certified Nurse Practitioner 
Houston 

C
1

. 
P

ri
m

a
ry

 C
a

re
 P

ro
v

id
e

rs
 (

P
C

P
s

) 
C1. Primary Care Providers (PCPs) 

Certified Nurse 
Practitioner 
Houston 

77004 

Bennett, Emily N., NP 
☯ 

Primary Care Service

 

Evolution 
2424 Hamilton Ste 300 
Houston, TX 77004 
(866) 438-3883

 

M-F, 9am-5pm

 

NPI/License #:

 

1992325906 / 823240

 

ADA Accessible: ‰Yes 
Special Services/Skills: 

Family Medicine

 

Houston 

77021 

Richmond, Teriya M.,

 

MD ☯ 

Teriya M Richmond Md

 

5751 Blythewood St

 

Houston, TX 77021 
(832) 215-5985

 

M-W,F, 9am-5pm Th, 
9am-5pm5

 

NPI/License #:

 

1649413329 
ADA Accessible: ‰Yes 
Special Services/Skills: 

77033 

Agoh, Emmanuel U.,

 

MD ☯ 

Unic Clinic And Health 
Services 
8610 Martin Luther 
King Blvd

 

Houston, TX 77033 
(713) 734-1697

 

NPI/License #:

 

1508034927 / N7668

 

ADA Accessible: ‰Yes 
Language(s): Spanish

 

Special Services/Skills: 

Alfred R Louis Md 
8610 Martin Luther 
King Jr Blvd Ste E

 

Houston, TX 77033 
(713) 734-1697

 

NPI/License #:

 

1508034927 / N7668

 

ADA Accessible: ‰Yes 
Language(s): Spanish

 

Special Services/Skills: 

77036 

Suniega, Elizabeth A.,

 

MD ☯ 

Hope Clinic

 

7001 Corporate Dr Ste

 

120 
Houston, TX 77036 
(713) 773-0803

 

M-F, 8am-5pm

 

NPI/License #:

 

1902206907 / S7148

 

ADA Accessible: ‰Yes 
Special Services/Skills: 

77058 

Herring, Katherine S.,

 

MD ☯ 

Tmh Physician

 

Organization

 

2060 Space Park Dr

 

Ste 302 
Houston, TX 77058 
(281) 333-9747

 

M-F, 8am-5pm

 

NPI/License #:

 

1154313005 
ADA Accessible: ‰Yes 
Language(s): Spanish

 

Special Services/Skills: 

77093 

Corrales, Christopher

 

D., DO ☯ 

Oak Street Health Of 
Texas 
3500 Little York Rd Ste 
A5 
Houston, TX 77093 
(281) 707-7358

 

M-F, 7:30am-5pm

 

NPI/License #:

 

1336630656 / T0456

 

ADA Accessible: ‰Yes 
Special Services/Skills: 

Kingwood 

77339 

Cavnar-Johnson,

 

Mary E., MD ☯ 

Genesis Medical Group

 

50 Kingwood Dr Ste

 

250 
Kingwood, TX 77339

 

(832) 941-0550

 

M, 8am-5pm

 

NPI/License #:

 

1467569400 
ADA Accessible: ‰Yes 
Special Services/Skills: 

Spring 

77388 

Zohra, Noureen, MD ☯ 

A-Z Primary Care And

 

Walk In 
5037B Fm 2920 Rd 
Spring, TX 77388

 

(281) 570-8874

 

M-F, 9am-5pm

 

NPI/License #:

 

1265872097 / S2938

 

ADA Accessible: ‰Yes 
Special Services/Skills: 

Tomball 

77380 

Murillo, George J., MD 
☯ 

Genesis Medical Group

 

24727 Tomball Pkwy

 

Ste 102 
Tomball, TX 77380 
(281) 440-5300

 

M-F, 8am-5pm

 

NPI/License #:

 

1568426153 / E0564

 

ADA Accessible: ‰Yes 
Special Services/Skills: 

Family Practice

 

Nurse Prac 
Baytown 

77520 

Mcdonald, Zavera L.,

 

NP ☯ 

Zavera Mcdonald Fnp

 

1209 Decker Dr Ste 
112 
Baytown, TX 77520

 

(281) 839-7899

 

Tu-Th, 10am-8pm

 

NPI/License #:

 

1164820023 
ADA Accessible: ‰Yes 
Special Services/Skills: 

Houston 

77015 

Paul, Sigi C., CNP ☯ 

Normandy Urgent Care

 

Ctr 
779 Normandy St Ste

 

114 
Houston, TX 77015 
(713) 453-8900

 

M-F, 9am-5pm

 

NPI/License #:

 

1407171077 /

 

Ap133704

 

ADA Accessible: ‰Yes 
Special Services/Skills: 



ADA Accessible = Americans with Disabilities Act 
n Accessible to people with disabilities 

Page 11 

Physician Assistant
Houston 

C
1

. P
rim

a
ry

 C
a

re
 P

ro
v

id
e

rs
 (P

C
P

s
) 

C1. Primary Care Providers (PCPs) 

Thomas, Cini, MSN ☯ 

Normandy Urgent Care

 

Ctr 
779 Normandy St Ste

 

114 
Houston, TX 77015 
(713) 453-8900

 

NPI/License #:

 

1134777238 / 722230

 

ADA Accessible: ‰Yes 
Special Services/Skills: 

77075 

Corcho Alonso,

 

Manuel, NP ☯ 

Centro Medico Almeda 
Inc 
10150 Almeda Genoa 
Rd Ste B 
Houston, TX 77075 
(713) 790-9990

 

M-F, 8:30am-5pm

 

NPI/License #:

 

1710552971 / 1040083

 

ADA Accessible: ‰Yes 
Special Services/Skills: 

77098 

Allen, Pamela, MSN ☯ 

Remix Medical 
1724 Richmond Ave 
Houston, TX 77098 
(713) 597-5131

 

M-F, 8am-5pm

 

NPI/License #:

 

1205444031 
ADA Accessible: ‰Yes 
Special Services/Skills: 

Kingwood 

77339 

Aguilera, Nancy, MSN 
☯ 

Houston Metropolitan

 

Medical 
23692 Highway 59 N

 

Ste B 
Kingwood, TX 77339

 

(787) 412-0055

 

M-F, 8am-7pm Sa, 
9am-3pm

 

NPI/License #:

 

1528631181 / 1048088

 

ADA Accessible: ‰Yes 
Language(s): Spanish

 

Special Services/Skills: 

Internal Medicine 
Bellaire 

77401 

Botto, Juan M., MD ☯ 

Juan Botto Md Pa 
4912 Willow St 
Bellaire, TX 77401 
(713) 428-2211

 

M-F, 8am-5pm

 

NPI/License #:

 

1457333775 / K8021

 

Credentials and Board 
Certifications: † Internal 
Medicine 
ADA Accessible: ‰Yes 
Special Services/Skills: 

Houston 

77030 

Nabbout, Lara A., MD 
☯ 

Tmh Physician

 

Organization

 

6550 Fannin Ste 1101 
Houston, TX 77030 
(713) 441-4333

 

M-Su, 12am-11:59pm

 

NPI/License #:

 

1750532024 / N7847

 

ADA Accessible: ‰Yes 
Special Services/Skills: 

Tilney, Vanessa K.,

 

MD ☯ 

Tmh Physician

 

Organization

 

6560 Fannin St Ste 1 
Houston, TX 77030 
(713) 363-8055

 

NPI/License #:

 

1285673152 / L7223

 

Credentials and Board 
Certifications: † Internal 
Medicine 
ADA Accessible: ‰Yes 
Special Services/Skills: 

77082 

Duong, Giao Q., MD ☯ 

Giao Q Duong Md Pa

 

12141 Richmond Ave 
Houston, TX 77082 
(713) 518-5703

 

NPI/License #:

 

1578520953 / M3527

 

Credentials and Board 
Certifications: † Internal 
Medicine 
ADA Accessible: ‰Yes 
Special Services/Skills: 

Spring 

77389 

Shakil, Maliha, MD ☯ 

Genesis Medical Group

 

2255 E Moss Oaks Rd 
Spring, TX 77389

 

(281) 440-5300

 

M-F, 8am-5pm

 

NPI/License #:

 

1619327004 / S9411

 

ADA Accessible: ‰Yes 
Special Services/Skills: 

Tomball 

77375 

Irfan, Muhammad, MD 
☯ 

Family Diagnostic Clinic

 

27721 Tomball Pkwy

 

Ste 200 
Tomball, TX 77375 
(281) 351-6800

 

M-F, 08am-05pm

 

NPI/License #:

 

1972570489 
Credentials and Board 
Certifications: † Internal 
Medicine 
ADA Accessible: ‰Yes 
Special Services/Skills: 

Physician Assistant

 

Houston 

77055 

Estrada, Jaime Obed, 
PA ☯ 

Clinica Las America 
8635 Long Point Rd Ste

 

B 
Houston, TX 77055 
(713) 973-8292

 

M-F, 9am-6pm Sa, 
9am-2pm

 

NPI/License #:

 

1164636353 
ADA Accessible: ‰Yes 
Language(s): Spanish

 

Special Services/Skills: 

77065 

Nguyen, Thu-Ha, PA 
☯ 

Luv-N-Care Pediatrics 
11811 Fallbrook Dr Ste 
B-2 
Houston, TX 77065 
(832) 237-8882

 

M-F, 8am-5pm Sa, 
9am-1pm

 

NPI/License #:

 

1548928328 / Pa15191

 

ADA Accessible: ‰Yes 
Special Services/Skills: 



If    you have questions, please call Amerigroup STAR+PLUS MMP at 
1-855-878-1784 (TTY: 711), Monday through Friday from 8 a.m. to 8 p.m. The call 
is free. For more information, visit www.myamerigroup.com/TXMMP. ? 

Page 12 

Physician Assistant
Houston 

C
1

. 
P

ri
m

a
ry

 C
a

re
 P

ro
v

id
e

rs
 (

P
C

P
s

) 
C1. Primary Care Providers (PCPs) 

77082 

Duong, Giao Q., MD ☯ 

Giao Q Duong Md Pa

 

12000 Richmond Ave 
Ste 320 
Houston, TX 77082 
(281) 741-0260

 

M-F, 8am-5pm

 

NPI/License #:

 

1578520953 / M3527

 

ADA Accessible: ‰Yes 
Special Services/Skills: 



ADA Accessible = Americans with Disabilities Act 
n Accessible to people with disabilities 

Page 13 

Nurse Practitioner Adult Health 
Baytown 

C
1

. S
p

e
c

ia
lis

ts
 

C1. Specialists 

Behavior Analyst

 

Houston 

77042 

Guidry, Stacey, MA ☯ 

Positive Behavior 
Supports Corporation

 

10777 Westheimer Rd 
Ste 1100 
Houston, TX 77042 
(855) 832-6727

 

M-F, 8am-5pm

 

NPI/License #:

 

1821645797 /

 

1-19-36311 
ADA Accessible: ‰Yes 
Special Services/Skills: 

77084 

Clarkson, Nicole, MA 
☯ 

Mebe Texas 
1400 Broadfield Blvd 
Ste 200 
Houston, TX 77084 
(619) 795-9925

 

M-F, 8am-5pm

 

NPI/License #:

 

1619270642 / 1/11/

 

9667 12:00:00 Am 
ADA Accessible: ‰Yes 
Special Services/Skills: 

Kingwood 

77339 

Torres, Paulette, MED 
☯ 

Chase Behavior 
Solutions 
23836 Highway 59 N

 

Kingwood, TX 77339

 

(281) 713-8789

 

M-F, 8am-5pm

 

NPI/License #:

 

1508283938 / 1119037

 

ADA Accessible: ‰Yes 
Special Services/Skills: 

Cardiology

 

Houston 

77070 

Tientcheu, Danielle,

 

MD ☯ 

Tmh Physician

 

Organization

 

13300 Hargrave Rd Ste

 

410 
Houston, TX 77070 
(281) 737-0950

 

NPI/License #:

 

1851528582 
ADA Accessible: ‰Yes 
Special Services/Skills: 

Cardiovascular 
Disease 
Humble 

77338 

Ganim, Nidal M., MD 
☯ 

Cardiovascular Assoc 
18450 Highway 59 N

 

Humble, TX 77338 
(281) 446-6656

 

NPI/License #:

 

1104244680 
ADA Accessible: ‰Yes 
Special Services/Skills: 

Hospice And

 

Palliative Med 
Houston 

77089 

Rivera, Nancy D., NP 
☯ 

Memorial Hermann 
Medical Group

 

11800 Astoria Blvd Ste 
E 
Houston, TX 77089 
(281) 929-6291

 

NPI/License #:

 

1497332050 / 839259

 

ADA Accessible: ‰Yes 
Special Services/Skills: 

Licensed Prof 
Clinical Counselor 
Pasadena 

77505 

Candito, Kristina N., 
MC ☯ 

Clearhope Counseling

 

& Wellness Ctr 
6021 Fairmont Pkwy

 

Ste 200 
Pasadena, TX 77505 
(281) 769-2238

 

NPI/License #:

 

1528631512 / 81598

 

ADA Accessible: ‰Yes 
Special Services/Skills: 

Nephrology

 

Houston 

77008 

Horn, Kim J., MD ☯ 

1415 North Loop W Ste

 

105 
Houston, TX 77008 
(713) 863-7063

 

NPI/License #:

 

1114052545 / H5712

 

Credentials and Board 
Certifications: † 

Nephrology

 

ADA Accessible: ‰Yes 
Special Services/Skills: 

Neurology

 

Houston 

77030 

Wright, Randall J., MD 
☯ 

Tmh Physician

 

Organization

 

6560 Fannin Ste 802 
Houston, TX 77030 
(936) 270-3900

 

NPI/License #:

 

1316035058 
ADA Accessible: ‰Yes 
Special Services/Skills: 

Nurse Practitioner 
Adult Health 
Baytown 

77521 

Maldonado Centurion, 
Anna L., NP ☯ 

Tmh Physician

 

Organization

 

4401 Garth Rd 
Baytown, TX 77521

 

(832) 556-6350

 

M-F, 8am-5pm

 

NPI/License #:

 

1396351763 /

 

Ap146140

 

ADA Accessible: ‰Yes 
Special Services/Skills: 

Manonog, Pierre P.,

 

NP ☯ 

Tmh Physician

 

Organization

 

4401 Garth Rd 
Baytown, TX 77521

 

(832) 556-6350

 

NPI/License #:

 

1497427975 / 1033205

 

ADA Accessible: ‰Yes 
Special Services/Skills: 

Valencia, Catherine, 
NP ☯ 

Tmh Physician

 

Organization

 

4201 Garth Rd Ste 307 
Baytown, TX 77521

 

(832) 556-6046

 

M-F, 8am-5pm

 

NPI/License #:

 

1427727023 / 1033755

 

ADA Accessible: ‰Yes 
Special Services/Skills: 



If    you have questions, please call Amerigroup STAR+PLUS MMP at 
1-855-878-1784 (TTY: 711), Monday through Friday from 8 a.m. to 8 p.m. The call 
is free. For more information, visit www.myamerigroup.com/TXMMP. ? 

Page 14 

Nurse Practitioner Adult Health 
Houston 

C
1

. 
S

p
e

c
ia

li
s

ts
 

C1. Specialists 

Houston 

77029 

Lincks, Lindy A., NP 
☯ 

Tender Loving Care

 

House Calls 
1313 Holland St Ste 2 
Houston, TX 77029 
(713) 450-4646

 

NPI/License #:

 

1508954777 /

 

Ap112879

 

ADA Accessible: ‰Yes 
Special Services/Skills: 

77030 

Geronimo, Lea, NP ☯ 

Tmh Physician

 

Organization

 

6565 Fannin St Ste 
B452 
Houston, TX 77030 
(713) 441-3620

 

NPI/License #:

 

1225606148 / 1040879

 

ADA Accessible: ‰Yes 
Special Services/Skills: 

Obasohan, Ekeoma, 
NP ☯ 

Tmh Physician

 

Organization

 

6445 Main St Opc 24

 

Houston, TX 77030 
(713) 441-9948

 

M-F, 8am-5pm

 

NPI/License #:

 

1285216986 / 1021100

 

ADA Accessible: ‰Yes 
Special Services/Skills: 

77070 

Reji, Betsy, NP ☯ 

Tmh Physician

 

Organization

 

18220 State Highway

 

249 
Houston, TX 77070 
(281) 737-8300

 

NPI/License #:

 

1659964591 
ADA Accessible: ‰Yes 
Special Services/Skills: 

Nurse Practitionr 
Acute Care 
Houston 

77074 

Rivera, Nancy D., NP 
☯ 

Memorial Hermann 
Medical Group

 

7600 Beechnut St Ste 
8th Fl B-Wing Ste 832

 

Houston, TX 77074 
(713) 456-5716

 

NPI/License #:

 

1497332050 / 839259

 

ADA Accessible: ‰Yes 
Special Services/Skills: 

77089 

Rivera, Nancy D., NP 
☯ 

Memorial Hermann 
Medical Group

 

11800 Astoria Blvd Ste 
E 
Houston, TX 77089 
(281) 929-6291

 

NPI/License #:

 

1497332050 / 839259

 

ADA Accessible: ‰Yes 
Special Services/Skills: 

Obstetrics /

 

Gynecology

 

Baytown 

77521 

Mosier, Elizabeth L.,

 

MD ☯ 

Tmh Physician

 

Organization

 

16659 Sw Fwy Ste 235

 

Baytown, TX 77521

 

(346) 874-2060

 

M-F, 8:30am-5pm

 

NPI/License #:

 

1942569363 
Credentials and Board 
Certifications: † 

Obstetrics / Gynecology

 

ADA Accessible: ‰Yes 
Special Services/Skills: 

Occupational

 

Medicine 
Houston 

77082 

Thomas, Julie, NP ☯ 

Memorial Hermann 
Medical Group

 

12000 Richmond Ave 
Ste 220 
Houston, TX 77082 
(713) 814-2720

 

NPI/License #:

 

1982798799 /

 

Ap110716

 

ADA Accessible: ‰Yes 
Special Services/Skills: 

Optometry

 

Houston 

77010 

Obie, Spencer U., OD 
☯ 

Berkeley Eye Institute

 

Pa 
1200 Mckinney St Ste

 

411 
Houston, TX 77010 
(713) 759-9449

 

M-Th, 8am-5pm F, 
8am-2pm

 

NPI/License #:

 

1396786794 / 6814Tg

 

ADA Accessible: ‰Yes 
Language(s): Spanish

 

Special Services/Skills: 

77011 

Obie, Spencer U., OD 
☯ 

Berkeley Eye Institute

 

Pa 
7438 Harrisburg Blvd

 

Houston, TX 77011 
(713) 928-3375

 

M-Th, 8am-5pm F, 
8am-2pm

 

NPI/License #:

 

1396786794 / 6814Tg

 

ADA Accessible: ‰Yes 
Language(s): Spanish

 

Special Services/Skills: 

77024 

Obie, Spencer U., OD 
☯ 

Berkeley Eye Institute

 

Pa 
8800 Katy Fwy Ste 107

 

Houston, TX 77024 
(713) 827-8311

 

M-Th, 8am-5pm F, 
8am-2pm

 

NPI/License #:

 

1396786794 / 6814Tg

 

ADA Accessible: ‰Yes 
Language(s): Spanish

 

Special Services/Skills: 

Berkeley Eye Institute

 

Pa 
902 Frostwood Dr Ste 
256 
Houston, TX 77024 
(713) 935-9485

 

M,W,Th, 7:45am-5pm

 

Tu, 7:45am-6pm F, 
7:45am-1pm

 

NPI/License #:

 

1396786794 / 6814Tg

 

ADA Accessible: ‰Yes 
Language(s): Spanish

 

Special Services/Skills: 

77027 

Obie, Spencer U., OD 
☯ 

Berkeley Eye Institute

 

Pa 
3100 Weslayan St Ste

 

400 
Houston, TX 77027 
(713) 526-1600

 

M-Th, 8am-5pm F, 
8am-2pm

 

NPI/License #:

 

1396786794 / 6814Tg

 

ADA Accessible: ‰Yes 
Language(s): Spanish

 

Special Services/Skills: 



ADA Accessible = Americans with Disabilities Act 
n Accessible to people with disabilities 

Page 15 

Physician Assistant
Houston 

C
1

. S
p

e
c

ia
lis

ts
 

C1. Specialists 

77029 

Obie, Spencer U., OD 
☯ 

Berkeley Eye Institute

 

Pa 
11110 East Fwy Ste

 

100-C 
Houston, TX 77029 
(832) 995-2613

 

M-Th, 8am-5pm F, 
8am-12pm

 

NPI/License #:

 

1396786794 / 6814Tg

 

ADA Accessible: ‰Yes 
Language(s): Spanish

 

Special Services/Skills: 

77058 

Obie, Spencer U., OD 
☯ 

Berkeley Eye Institute

 

Pa 
18040 Saturn Ln 
Houston, TX 77058 
(281) 333-8600

 

M-Th, 8am-5pm F, 
8am-2pm

 

NPI/License #:

 

1396786794 / 6814Tg

 

ADA Accessible: ‰Yes 
Language(s): Spanish

 

Special Services/Skills: 

77069 

Obie, Spencer U., OD 
☯ 

Berkeley Eye Institute

 

Pa 
5419 Fm 1960 Rd W 
Ste C 
Houston, TX 77069 
(281) 894-2020

 

M, 9am-6pm Tu-Th, 
8am-5pm F, 7am-1pm

 

Sa, 8am-2pm

 

NPI/License #:

 

1396786794 / 6814Tg

 

ADA Accessible: ‰Yes 
Language(s): Spanish

 

Special Services/Skills: 

Humble 

77346 

Obie, Spencer U., OD 
☯ 

Berkeley Eye Institute

 

Pa 
18545 W Lake Houston 
Pkwy

 

Humble, TX 77346 
(281) 812-4000

 

M,W,F, 8am-5pm

 

Tu,Th, 8am-7pm

 

NPI/License #:

 

1396786794 / 6814Tg

 

ADA Accessible: ‰Yes 
Language(s): Spanish

 

Special Services/Skills: 

Katy 

77449 

Obie, Spencer U., OD 
☯ 

Berkeley Eye Institute

 

Pa 
21502 Merchants Way

 

Katy, TX 77449

 

(281) 579-6777

 

M,W, 8am-5pm Tu, 
7:30am-4pm Th, 
8am-4pm F, 7am-1pm

 

NPI/License #:

 

1396786794 / 6814Tg

 

ADA Accessible: ‰Yes 
Language(s): Spanish

 

Special Services/Skills: 

Kingwood 

77339 

Obie, Spencer U., OD 
☯ 

Berkeley Eye Institute

 

Pa 
22741 Professional Dr 
Kingwood, TX 77339

 

(281) 319-4334

 

M, 8am-5pm Tu-Th, 
7am-5pm F, 7am-1pm

 

NPI/License #:

 

1396786794 / 6814Tg

 

ADA Accessible: ‰Yes 
Language(s): Spanish

 

Special Services/Skills: 

Tomball 

77377 

Obie, Spencer U., OD 
☯ 

Berkeley Eye Institute

 

Pa 
14030 Fm 2920 Rd Ste 
E 
Tomball, TX 77377 
(281) 351-0744

 

M,Tu, 8:15am-6pm

 

W,Th, 8:15am-5pm F, 
8:15am-12pm

 

NPI/License #:

 

1396786794 / 6814Tg

 

ADA Accessible: ‰Yes 
Language(s): Spanish

 

Special Services/Skills: 

Orthopaedic

 

Surgery

 

Houston 

77094 

Patel, Darshan H., MD 
☯ 

Tmh Physician

 

Organization

 

18400 Katy Fwy Ste

 

200 
Houston, TX 77094 
(832) 522-8280

 

M-F, 8:30am-5pm

 

NPI/License #:

 

1306264916 
ADA Accessible: ‰Yes 
Language(s): Spanish

 

Special Services/Skills: 

Pain Medicine 
Houston 

77030 

Chen, Grant H., MD ☯ 

Ut Physicians

 

6411 Fannin St 
Houston, TX 77030 
(713) 704-4000

 

NPI/License #:

 

1548555469 
Credentials and Board 
Certifications: † Pain 
Medicine 
ADA Accessible: ‰Yes 
Language(s): Chinese -

 

Mandarin 
Special Services/Skills: 

Physical Medicine

 

And Rehab 
Spring 

77389 

Nguyen, Lan K., MD ☯ 

Genesis Medical Group

 

2255 E Mossy Oaks Rd

 

Ste 500 
Spring, TX 77389

 

(281) 440-5300

 

NPI/License #:

 

1477632586 / M5406

 

ADA Accessible: ‰Yes 
Special Services/Skills: 

Physician Assistant

 

Houston 

77030 

Jones, Hannah D., PA 
☯ 

Tmh Physician

 

Organization

 

6445 Main Street, St 
2500 
Houston, TX 77030 
(713) 441-3740

 

M-F, 08am-05pm

 

NPI/License #:

 

1245897131 / Pa14595

 

ADA Accessible: ‰Yes 
Special Services/Skills: 



If    you have questions, please call Amerigroup STAR+PLUS MMP at 
1-855-878-1784 (TTY: 711), Monday through Friday from 8 a.m. to 8 p.m. The call 
is free. For more information, visit www.myamerigroup.com/TXMMP. ? 

Page 16 

Physician Assistant
Houston 

C
1

. 
S

p
e

c
ia

li
s

ts
 

C1. Specialists 

Kososki, Austin P.,

 

PAC ☯ 

Tmh Physician

 

Organization

 

6445 Main St Ste 2500 
Houston, TX 77030 
(713) 363-7948

 

M-F, 8:30am-5pm

 

NPI/License #:

 

1104398262 / Pa12601

 

ADA Accessible: ‰Yes 
Special Services/Skills: 

Newman, Haley N.,

 

PAC ☯ 

Ut Physicians

 

6410 Fannin St Ste 
1400 
Houston, TX 77030 
(832) 325-7181

 

NPI/License #:

 

1801447164 / Pa14477

 

ADA Accessible: ‰Yes 
Special Services/Skills: 

77056 

Prentice, Ward M.,

 

PAC ☯ 

Sinus & Allergy

 

Specialists Of Texas

 

4801 Woodway Dr Ste

 

120 E 
Houston, TX 77056 
(713) 776-5437

 

NPI/License #:

 

1811005317 / Pa01820

 

ADA Accessible: ‰Yes 
Special Services/Skills: 

Podiatry

 

Houston 

77021 

Vo, Phu N., DPM ☯ 

Dedicated Physicians

 

Group Of Texas

 

4423 Griggs Rd

 

Houston, TX 77021 
(713) 429-0655

 

NPI/License #:

 

1205067394 
ADA Accessible: ‰Yes 
Special Services/Skills: 

77030 

Roberts, Ellen I., DPM 
☯ 

Tmh Physician

 

Organization

 

6445 Main St Ste 2500 
Houston, TX 77030 
(346) 238-5885

 

M-F, 8am-5pm

 

NPI/License #:

 

1114422789 / 3127

 

Credentials and Board 
Certifications: † 

Podiatry

 

ADA Accessible: ‰Yes 
Special Services/Skills: 

Pulmonary Diseases

 

Houston 

77008 

Chug, Luis E., MD ☯ 

Luis Chug Md

 

1631 North Loop W Ste

 

640 
Houston, TX 77008 
(713) 863-0902

 

NPI/License #:

 

1326207648 
Credentials and Board 
Certifications: † 

Pulmonary Diseases

 

ADA Accessible: ‰Yes 
Special Services/Skills: 

77058 

Papani, Ravikanth,

 

MD ☯ 

Tmh Physician

 

Organization

 

18100 Houston 
Methodist Dr Ste 240 
Houston, TX 77058 
(346) 428-4090

 

M-F, 8:30am-5pm

 

NPI/License #:

 

1861771370 / T4815

 

ADA Accessible: ‰Yes 
Special Services/Skills: 

Surgery, General

 

Houston 

77074 

Funston, Jared R., MD 
☯ 

Surgical Assoc Of

 

Houston 
7500 Beechnut St Ste 
240 
Houston, TX 77074 
(713) 981-7777

 

NPI/License #:

 

1285019703 / S4632

 

ADA Accessible: ‰Yes 
Special Services/Skills: 

77090 

Stephenson,

 

Jacqueline J., DO ☯ 

Genesis Medical Group

 

800 Peakwood Dr Ste 
3A 
Houston, TX 77090 
(281) 440-5300

 

NPI/License #:

 

1952793895 / S3751

 

ADA Accessible: ‰Yes 
Special Services/Skills: 



ADA Accessible = Americans with Disabilities Act 
n Accessible to people with disabilities 

Page 17 

Psychiatry
Spring 

C
1

. B
e

h
a

v
io

ra
l H

e
a

lth
 P

ro
v

id
e

rs
 

C1. Behavioral Health Providers 

Lic Clinical Social 
Worker 
Houston 

77027 

Curtis, Wendy M.,

 

MSW ☯ 

Senior Psychological

 

Care Of Dallas I 
4635 Southwest Fwy

 

Ste 635 
Houston, TX 77027 
(713) 850-0049

 

NPI/License #:

 

1558900985 
ADA Accessible: ‰Yes 
Special Services/Skills: 

Mczeal, Ariana D., 
MSW ☯ 

Senior Psychological

 

Care Of Dallas I 
4635 Southwest Fwy

 

Ste 635 
Houston, TX 77027 
(713) 850-0049

 

NPI/License #:

 

1811558711 / 60993

 

ADA Accessible: ‰Yes 
Special Services/Skills: 

Lic Professional 
Counselor 
Houston 

77098 

Spears, Timothy R.,

 

LPC ☯ 

Lifestance Health 
3355 W Alabama Ste 
Ste 195 
Houston, TX 77098 
(281) 993-3733

 

NPI/License #:

 

1013064401 / 10274

 

ADA Accessible: ‰Yes 
Special Services/Skills: 

Spring 

77388 

Collier, Mariah R.,

 

LPC ☯ 

Arrow Child & Family

 

Ministries Of Texas 
2929 Fm 2920 Rd 
Spring, TX 77388

 

(281) 210-1500

 

NPI/License #:

 

1265060198 / 80067

 

ADA Accessible: ‰Yes 
Special Services/Skills: 

Psychiatric Nurse

 

Practitioner 
Houston 

77027 

Chanda, Cecilia, MSN 
☯ 

Senior Psychcare Of

 

Dallas I 
4635 Southwest Fwy

 

Ste 635 
Houston, TX 77027 
(713) 850-0049

 

NPI/License #:

 

1154904183 / 1040082

 

ADA Accessible: ‰Yes 
Special Services/Skills: 

Vasquez, Christina,

 

MSN ☯ 

Senior Psychcare Of

 

San Antonio I 
4635 Southwest Fwy

 

Ste 635 
Houston, TX 77027 
(713) 850-0049

 

NPI/License #:

 

1649933516 / 1057137

 

ADA Accessible: ‰Yes 
Special Services/Skills: 

77043 

Crider, Kelsey, NP ☯ 

Memorial Hermann 
Medical Group

 

10780 Westview Dr Ste 
C 
Houston, TX 77043 
(713) 932-5230

 

NPI/License #:

 

1154094407 / 898749

 

ADA Accessible: ‰Yes 
Special Services/Skills: 

77063 

Trosclair, Tyler, MSN 
☯ 

Texas Psychiatry Group

 

2600 S Gessner Rd Ste 
270 
Houston, TX 77063 
(949) 202-0039

 

M-F, 9am-5pm

 

NPI/License #:

 

1124781612 / 1044622

 

ADA Accessible: ‰Ⓔ Ⓘ 

Ⓟ Ⓡ 

Special Services/Skills: 

Webster 

77598 

Bang, Caroline, MSN 
☯ 

Beyond Psychiatry

 

Behavioral Health 
150 E Medical Center 
Blvd Ste A 
Webster, TX 77598 
(281) 481-4646

 

NPI/License #:

 

1639840572 / 1052803

 

ADA Accessible: ‰Yes 
Special Services/Skills: 

Psychiatry

 

Spring 

77389 

Escobar, Edward J.,

 

DO ☯ 

Genesis Medical Group

 

2255 E Mossy Oaks Rd

 

Ste 500 
Spring, TX 77389

 

(281) 440-5300

 

M-F, 8am-5pm

 

NPI/License #:

 

1982685434 
ADA Accessible: ‰Yes 
Special Services/Skills: 



If    you have questions, please call Amerigroup STAR+PLUS MMP at 
1-855-878-1784 (TTY: 711), Monday through Friday from 8 a.m. to 8 p.m. The call 
is free. For more information, visit www.myamerigroup.com/TXMMP. ? 

Page 18 
C

1
. 

L
o

n
g

-T
e

rm
 S

e
rv

ic
e

s
 a

n
d

 S
u

p
p

o
rt

s
: 

A
d

u
lt

 D
a

y
 C

a
re

 
C1. Long-Term Services and Supports: Adult Day Care 

No new providers in network at this time. 



ADA Accessible = Americans with Disabilities Act 
n Accessible to people with disabilities 

Page 19 

Personal Assistance Services 
Houston 

C
1

. L
o

n
g

-T
e

rm
 S

e
rv

ic
e

s
 a

n
d

 S
u

p
p

o
...rim

a
ry

 H
o

m
e

 C
a

re
/N

u
rs

in
g

 S
e

rv
ic

e
s

 
C1. Long-Term Services and Supports: Primary Home 

Care/Nursing Services 

Home Health 
Agency

 

Baytown 

77520 

Option Care ☯ 

Serving This Area

 

Harris, TX 77520 
(713) 794-0599

 

NPI/License #:

 

1912930736 / 21253

 

ADA Accessible: ‰Yes 
Special Services/Skills: 

Houston 

77036 

Blessed Home Health 
Svcs ☯ 

7457 Harwin Dr Ste 
260A 
Houston, TX 77036 
(713) 773-0999

 

NPI/License #:

 

1265723852 
ADA Accessible: ‰Yes 
Special Services/Skills: 

G C Health Svcs ☯ 

Serving This Area

 

Harris, TX 77036 
(713) 776-3309

 

NPI/License #:

 

1265517668 
ADA Accessible: ‰Yes 
Special Services/Skills: 

Maxcare Home Health 
Services, Inc ☯ 

Serving This Area

 

Harris, TX 77036 
(713) 777-0888

 

NPI/License #:

 

1346326022 / 8058

 

ADA Accessible: ‰Yes 
Special Services/Skills: 

77057 

Nightingale Services 
☯ 

Serving This Area

 

Harris, TX 77057 
(713) 780-0695

 

NPI/License #:

 

1033154976 
ADA Accessible: ‰Yes 
Special Services/Skills: 

77063 

Total Health Services 
☯ 

Serving This Area

 

Harris, TX 77063 
(713) 942-7557

 

NPI/License #:

 

1336285006 
ADA Accessible: ‰Yes 
Special Services/Skills: 

77083 

Option Care ☯ 

Serving This Area

 

Harris, TX 77083 
(713) 794-0599

 

NPI/License #:

 

1912930736 / 21253

 

ADA Accessible: ‰Yes 
Special Services/Skills: 

Home Infusion 
Therapy

 

Baytown 

77520 

Option Care ☯ 

Serving This Area

 

Harris, TX 77520 
(713) 794-0599

 

NPI/License #:

 

1912930736 / 21253

 

ADA Accessible: ‰Yes 
Special Services/Skills: 

Houston 

77054 

Option Care ☯ 

9360 Kirby Dr Ste 100

 

Houston, TX 77054 
(800) 554-1758

 

NPI/License #:

 

1912930736 / 21253

 

ADA Accessible: ‰Yes 
Special Services/Skills: 

77083 

Option Care ☯ 

Serving This Area

 

Harris, TX 77083 
(713) 794-0599

 

NPI/License #:

 

1912930736 / 21253

 

ADA Accessible: ‰Yes 
Special Services/Skills: 

Personal Assistance 
Services 
Houston 

77063 

New Dimensions 
Home Healthcare ☯ 

Serving This Area

 

Harris, TX 77063 
(713) 943-1290

 

NPI/License #:

 

1174505051 / 6970

 

ADA Accessible: ‰Yes 
Special Services/Skills: 

77083 

Lifebridge Homecare 
☯ 

Serving This Area

 

Harris, TX 77083 
(281) 238-8848

 

NPI/License #:

 

1194260885 
ADA Accessible: ‰Yes 
Special Services/Skills: 



If    you have questions, please call Amerigroup STAR+PLUS MMP at 
1-855-878-1784 (TTY: 711), Monday through Friday from 8 a.m. to 8 p.m. The call 
is free. For more information, visit www.myamerigroup.com/TXMMP. ? 

Page 20 
C

1
. 
L

o
n

g
-T

e
rm

 S
e

rv
ic

e
s

 a
n

d
 S

u
p

p
o

rt
s

: 
A

s
s

is
te

d
 L

iv
in

g
/R

e
s

p
it

e
 C

a
re

 
C1. Long-Term Services and Supports: Assisted Living/Respite 

Care 

No new providers in network at this time. 



ADA Accessible = Americans with Disabilities Act 
n Accessible to people with disabilities 

Page 21 
C

1
. L

o
n

g
-T

e
rm

 S
e

rv
ic

e
s

 a
n

d
 S

u
p

p
o

rts
: A

d
u

lt F
o

s
te

r C
a

re
 

C1. Long-Term Services and Supports: Adult Foster Care 

No new providers in network at this time. 



If    you have questions, please call Amerigroup STAR+PLUS MMP at 
1-855-878-1784 (TTY: 711), Monday through Friday from 8 a.m. to 8 p.m. The call 
is free. For more information, visit www.myamerigroup.com/TXMMP. ? 

Page 22 
C

1
. 
L

o
n

g
-T

e
rm

 S
e

rv
ic

e
s

 a
n

d
 S

u
p

p
o

rt
s

: 
E

m
e

rg
e

n
c

y
 R

e
s

p
o

n
s

e
 S

y
s

te
m

 
C1. Long-Term Services and Supports: Emergency Response 

System 

No new providers in network at this time. 



ADA Accessible = Americans with Disabilities Act 
n Accessible to people with disabilities 

Page 23 

Nursing Home
Katy 

C
1

. L
o

n
g

-T
e

rm
 S

e
rv

ic
e

s
 a

n
d

 S
u

p
p

o
rts

: N
u

rs
in

g
 F

a
c

ility
 

C1. Long-Term Services and Supports: Nursing Facility 

Nursing Home

 

Katy 

77493 

Vibralife Of Katy

 

Rehabilitation Center 
☯ 

1222 Park West Green 
Dr 
Katy, TX 77493

 

(346) 762-6300

 

NPI/License #:

 

1679075972 
ADA Accessible: ‰Yes 
Special Services/Skills: 



If    you have questions, please call Amerigroup STAR+PLUS MMP at 
1-855-878-1784 (TTY: 711), Monday through Friday from 8 a.m. to 8 p.m. The call 
is free. For more information, visit www.myamerigroup.com/TXMMP. ? 

Page 24 

Home Delivered Meals 
Houston 

C
1

. 
L

o
n

g
-T

e
rm

 S
e

rv
ic

e
s

 a
n

d
 S

u
p

p
o

rt
s

: 
H

o
m

e
 D

e
li

v
e

re
d

 M
e

a
ls

 
C1. Long-Term Services and Supports: Home Delivered Meals 

Home Delivered 
Meals 
Houston 

77006 

Interfaith Ministries Of 
Greater Houston ☯ 

Serving This Area

 

Harris, TX 77006 
(713) 533-4900

 

NPI/License #:

 

1821438623 
ADA Accessible: ‰Yes 
Special Services/Skills: 



ADA Accessible = Americans with Disabilities Act 
n Accessible to people with disabilities 

Page 25 

Dme & Supplies
Houston 

C
1

. L
o

n
g

-T
e

rm
 S

e
rv

ic
e

s
 a

n
d

 S
u

p
p

o
rts

: A
d

a
p

tiv
e

 A
id

s
/M

e
d

ic
a

l E
q

u
ip

m
e

n
t 

C1. Long-Term Services and Supports: Adaptive Aids/Medical 

Equipment 

Dme & Supplies

 

Baytown 

77520 

Option Care ☯ 

Serving This Area

 

Harris, TX 77520 
(713) 794-0599

 

NPI/License #:

 

1912930736 / 21253

 

ADA Accessible: ‰Yes 
Special Services/Skills: 

Houston 

77083 

Option Care ☯ 

Serving This Area

 

Harris, TX 77083 
(713) 794-0599

 

NPI/License #:

 

1912930736 / 21253

 

ADA Accessible: ‰Yes 
Special Services/Skills: 



If    you have questions, please call Amerigroup STAR+PLUS MMP at 
1-855-878-1784 (TTY: 711), Monday through Friday from 8 a.m. to 8 p.m. The call 
is free. For more information, visit www.myamerigroup.com/TXMMP. ? 

Page 26 
C

1
. 

L
o

n
g

-T
e

rm
 S

e
rv

ic
e

s
 a

n
d

 S
u

p
p

o
rt

s
: 

M
in

o
r 

H
o

m
e

 M
o

d
if

ic
a

ti
o

n
s

 
C1. Long-Term Services and Supports: Minor Home 

Modifications 

No new providers in network at this time. 



ADA Accessible = Americans with Disabilities Act 
n Accessible to people with disabilities 

Page 27 

Physical Therapy
Houston 

C
1

. L
o

n
g

-T
e

rm
 S

e
rv

ic
e

s
 a

n
d

 S
u

p
p

o
rts

: P
h

y
s

ic
a

l T
h

e
ra

p
y

 
C1. Long-Term Services and Supports: Physical Therapy 

Physical Therapy

 

Houston 

77004 

Kamal, Junaid, MD ☯ 

21St Century Pain

 

Management

 

1213 Hermann Dr Ste 
700 
Houston, TX 77004 
(713) 520-6222

 

NPI/License #:

 

1760598619 / S3688

 

ADA Accessible: ‰Yes 
Special Services/Skills: 

77074 

Mata Jr, Isaias, PA ☯ 

South Texas Clinic For 
Pain Management

 

7080 Southwest Fwy

 

Ste 105 
Houston, TX 77074 
(956) 687-8120

 

M-F, 8am-5pm

 

NPI/License #:

 

1780865857 / Pa03404

 

ADA Accessible: ‰Yes 
Special Services/Skills: 

Sanchez, Christel M.,

 

PT ☯ 

South Texas Clinic For 
Pain Management

 

7080 Southwest Fwy

 

Ste 105 
Houston, TX 77074 
(956) 687-8120

 

M-F, 8am-5pm

 

NPI/License #:

 

1154564151 / 1162227

 

ADA Accessible: ‰Yes 
Special Services/Skills: 



If    you have questions, please call Amerigroup STAR+PLUS MMP at 
1-855-878-1784 (TTY: 711), Monday through Friday from 8 a.m. to 8 p.m. The call 
is free. For more information, visit www.myamerigroup.com/TXMMP. ? 

Page 28 

Occupational Therapy
Katy 

C
1

. 
L

o
n

g
-T

e
rm

 S
e

rv
ic

e
s

 a
n

d
 S

u
p

p
o

rt
s

: 
O

c
c

u
p

a
ti

o
n

a
l 
T

h
e

ra
p

y
 

C1. Long-Term Services and Supports: Occupational Therapy 

Occupational

 

Therapy

 

Katy 

77450 

Guevara, Mirian E., OT 
☯ 

Legacy Speech Svcs

 

633 E Fernhurst Dr Ste 
604 
Katy, TX 77450

 

(832) 980-7061

 

M-F, 8am-5pm Sa, 
9am-1pm

 

NPI/License #:

 

1861632747 / 112746

 

ADA Accessible: ‰Yes 
Special Services/Skills: 



ADA Accessible = Americans with Disabilities Act 
n Accessible to people with disabilities 

Page 29 

Speech Therapy / Pathology
Houston 

C
1

. L
o

n
g

-T
e

rm
 S

e
rv

ic
e

s
 a

n
d

 S
u

p
p

o
rts

: S
p

e
e

c
h

 T
h

e
ra

p
y

 
C1. Long-Term Services and Supports: Speech Therapy 

Speech Therapy /

 

Pathology

 

Houston 

77018 

Tripp, Nicole L., MS ☯ 

Speak For Yourself

 

2180 North Loop W Ste

 

160 
Houston, TX 77018 
(832) 831-0043

 

M-F, 8am-6pm

 

NPI/License #:

 

1699377044 / 19670

 

ADA Accessible: ‰Yes 
Special Services/Skills: 

77070 

Calderon Morales,

 

Astrid J., MS ☯ 

Slptele

 

20333 State Hwy 249

 

Ste 200 
Houston, TX 77070 
(877) 757-8353

 

NPI/License #:

 

1619501186 / 116433

 

ADA Accessible: ‰Yes 
Special Services/Skills: 



If    you have questions, please call Amerigroup STAR+PLUS MMP at 
1-855-878-1784 (TTY: 711), Monday through Friday from 8 a.m. to 8 p.m. The call 
is free. For more information, visit www.myamerigroup.com/TXMMP. ? 

Page 30 
C

1
. 
L

o
n

g
-T

e
rm

 S
e

rv
ic

e
s

 a
n

d
 S

u
p

p
o

rt
s

: 
E

m
p

lo
y

m
e

n
t 

A
s

s
is

ta
n

c
e

 
C1. Long-Term Services and Supports: Employment Assistance 

No new providers in network at this time. 



ADA Accessible = Americans with Disabilities Act 
n Accessible to people with disabilities 

Page 31 
C

1
. L

o
n

g
-T

e
rm

 S
e

rv
ic

e
s

 a
n

d
 S

u
p

p
o

rts
: S

u
p

p
o

rte
d

 E
m

p
lo

y
m

e
n

t 
C1. Long-Term Services and Supports: Supported Employment 

No new providers in network at this time. 



If    you have questions, please call Amerigroup STAR+PLUS MMP at 
1-855-878-1784 (TTY: 711), Monday through Friday from 8 a.m. to 8 p.m. The call 
is free. For more information, visit www.myamerigroup.com/TXMMP. ? 

Page 32 

Ambulance 
Cypress 

C
1

. 
A

n
c

il
la

ry
 P

ro
v

id
e

rs
 

C1. Ancillary Providers 

Ambulance 
Cypress 

77429 

Life Line Universal 
Transport ☯ 

Serving This Area

 

Harris, TX 77429 
(281) 477-0480

 

NPI/License #: 300073

 

ADA Accessible: ‰Yes 
Special Services/Skills: 

Ambulatory Surgery

 

Center 
Houston 

77058 

Orbis Surgery Ctr ☯ 

1050 Gemini St 
Houston, TX 77058 
(281) 560-3200

 

NPI/License #:

 

1427545540 
ADA Accessible: ‰Yes 
Special Services/Skills: 

Dietitian/Nutritional

 

Services 
Baytown 

77520 

Option Care ☯ 

Serving This Area

 

Harris, TX 77520 
(713) 794-0599

 

NPI/License #:

 

1912930736 / 21253

 

ADA Accessible: ‰Yes 
Special Services/Skills: 

Houston 

77083 

Option Care ☯ 

Serving This Area

 

Harris, TX 77083 
(713) 794-0599

 

NPI/License #:

 

1912930736 / 21253

 

ADA Accessible: ‰Yes 
Special Services/Skills: 

Hemophilia Center

 

Baytown 

77520 

Option Care ☯ 

Serving This Area

 

Harris, TX 77520 
(713) 794-0599

 

NPI/License #:

 

1912930736 / 21253

 

ADA Accessible: ‰Yes 
Special Services/Skills: 

Houston 

77083 

Option Care ☯ 

Serving This Area

 

Harris, TX 77083 
(713) 794-0599

 

NPI/License #:

 

1912930736 / 21253

 

ADA Accessible: ‰Yes 
Special Services/Skills: 

Orthotics & 
Prosthetics 
Houston 

77065 

Cranial Technologies 
☯ 

13114 Fm 1960 Rd W 
Ste150 
Houston, TX 77065 
(346) 206-5062

 

NPI/License #:

 

1457954695 
ADA Accessible: ‰Yes 
Special Services/Skills: 



Note: Medicare covers acupuncture services when they are medically necessary. For 
Medicare-covered acupuncture services, you must use an acupuncturist who is in our plan 
and approved by Medicare.  

To find acupuncturists who can provide Medicare-covered services, please look for m next to 
the provider’s name. If there is no m next to a provider’s name, please contact them before 
your visit to make sure they are approved for Medicare-covered acupuncture services. 

For routine/supplemental acupuncture, you may choose any of the acupuncturists listed in 
this section. If there are not any providers listed below, please contact Member Services to 
find providers in your area. 

Please check your Evidence of Coverage (EOC) or call Member Services at 1-855-878-1784 
(TTY: 711), Monday through Friday from 8 a.m. to 8 p.m. local time, for more details about your 
acupuncture benefit. 

ADA Accessible = Americans with Disabilities Act 
n Accessible to people with disabilities 

Page 33 
C

1
. A

c
u

p
u

n
c

tu
re

 P
ro

v
id

e
rs

 
C1. Acupuncture Providers 

No new providers in network at this time. 

Note: Medicare covers acupuncture services when they are medically necessary. For 
Medicare-covered acupuncture services, you must use an acupuncturist who is in our plan 
and approved by Medicare.  

To find acupuncturists who can provide Medicare-covered services, please look for m next to 
the provider’s name. If there is no m next to a provider’s name, please contact them before 
your visit to make sure they are approved for Medicare-covered acupuncture services. 

For routine/supplemental acupuncture, you may choose any of the acupuncturists listed in 
this section. If there are not any providers listed below, please contact Member Services to 
find providers in your area. 

Please check your Evidence of Coverage (EOC) or call Member Services at 1-855-878-1784 
(TTY: 711), Monday through Friday from 8 a.m. to 8 p.m. local time, for more details about your 
acupuncture benefit. 



If    you have questions, please call Amerigroup STAR+PLUS MMP at 
1-855-878-1784 (TTY: 711), Monday through Friday from 8 a.m. to 8 p.m. The call 
is free. For more information, visit www.myamerigroup.com/TXMMP. ? 

Page 34 
C

1
. 
C

h
ir

o
p

ra
c

ti
c

 P
ro

v
id

e
rs

 
C1. Chiropractic Providers 

No new providers in network at this time. 



If you have questions, please call Amerigroup STAR+PLUS MMP at 1-855-878-1784 (TTY: 711), 
Monday through Friday from 8 a.m. to 8 p.m. The call is free. For more information, visit 
www.myamerigroup.com/TXMMP. ? 

 

 

          
            

          

  Page 35 C1. Transportation Providers

 

Transportation 

Access2Care 

Nonemergency Medical Transportation 

What are NEMT services?

 

NEMT services provide

 

who have no other means

 

dentist, hospital, pharmacy,

 
do NOT include ambulance

 Access2Care 1-844-869-2767  

(NEMT) Services

 

 

 transportation to covered

 

 of transportation. Such

 

 and other places an individual

 
 trips or emergency

  (TTY: 711). For Medical  

 

 health-care services

 

 transportation includes

 

 receives Medicaid

 
 transportation. To make

  Emergencies please call  

 for MMP members 
 rides to the doctor, 

 services. NEMT services 
 a reservation, call 

 911. 



Note: Our plan has an exclusive contract with Liberty Dental for routine dental care. Your 
dental benefit includes routine dental care. You will need to go to a provider with the Liberty 
Dental network.  

To find a provider for your medical dental care, go to the Specialty Care Providers section of 
this directory. For medical dental care to be covered, you have to use a dental provider in 
our plan (in-network doctor). Covered medical dental care is limited to certain conditions. 
Refer to your Amerigroup STAR+PLUS MMP Member Handbook for medical dental care 
available and benefit limitation amounts.

If    you have questions, please call Amerigroup STAR+PLUS MMP at 
1-855-878-1784 (TTY: 711), Monday through Friday from 8 a.m. to 8 p.m. The call 
is free. For more information, visit www.myamerigroup.com/TXMMP. ? 

Page 36 
C

1
. 
D

e
n

ta
l 
P

ro
v

id
e

rs
 

Dentistry
Baytown 

C1. Dental Providers 

Dentistry

 

Baytown 

77520 

Brar, Sukhman, DDS 
☯ 

Jefferson Dental Care 
1250-B Garth Road 
Baytown, TX 77520

 

(832) 572-5820

 

Mon-09:00:00 
am-05:30pm;Tue-10:

 

00:00 
am-07:00pm;Wed-12:

 

00pm-07:00:00

 

am;Thu-10:00:00 
am-07:00pm;Fri-09:00:

 

00 
am-05:30pm;Sat-09:00:

 

00 am-04:00pm

 

NPI/License #:

 

1174114177 / 37009

 

ADA Accessible:No 
Language(s): Spanish

 

Special Services/Skills: 

Cypress 

77429 

Gil-Torrellas, Olga,

 
DMD ☯ 

Spring Cypress Dental  
17330 Spring Cypress

 

Rd Ste 115 
Cypress, TX 77429

 

(281) 256-3222

 

Mon-08:00:00 
am-05:00pm;Tue-09:

 

00:00 
am-06:00pm;Wed-08:

 

00:00 
am-05:00pm;Thu-09:

 

00:00 
am-06:00pm;Fri-07:00:

 

00 am-04:00pm

 

NPI/License #:

 

1346573011 / 26085

 

ADA Accessible: ‰Yes 
Language(s): Spanish

 

Special Services/Skills: 

Houston 

77008 

Hoffman, Katherine,

 
DDS ☯ 

Lovett Dental 
2401 N Shepherd Dr

 

Ste 160 
Houston, TX 77008 
(832) 617-5531

 

Mon-07:00:00 
am-03:00pm;Tue-09:

 

00:00 
am-06:00pm;Wed-09:

 

00:00 
am-06:00pm;Thu-09:

 

00:00 
am-06:00pm;Fri-09:00:

 

00 
am-06:00pm;Sat-09:00:

 

00 am-06:00pm

 

NPI/License #:

 

1720691496 / 36579

 

ADA Accessible: ‰Yes 
Language(s): Spanish

 

Special Services/Skills: 

77011 

Vu, Dac, DMD ☯ 

Jefferson Dental Care 
6808 Harrisburg Blvd

 Houston, TX 77011 
(713) 928-6600

 

Mon-08:00:00 
am-04:30pm;Tue-10:

 

00:00 
am-07:00pm;Wed-12:

 

00pm-07:00pm;Thu-10:

 

00:00 
am-07:00pm;Fri-09:00:

 

00 
am-05:30pm;Sat-09:00:

 

00 am-04:00pm

 

NPI/License #:

 

1316564446 / 36254

 

ADA Accessible: ‰Yes 
Special Services/Skills: 

Note: Our plan has an exclusive contract with Liberty Dental for routine dental care. Your 
dental benefit includes routine dental care. You will need to go to a provider with the Liberty 
Dental network.  

To find a provider for your medical dental care, go to the Specialty Care Providers section of 
this directory. For medical dental care to be covered, you have to use a dental provider in 
our plan (in-network doctor). Covered medical dental care is limited to certain conditions. 
Refer to your Amerigroup STAR+PLUS MMP Member Handbook for medical dental care 
available and benefit limitation amounts.



ADA Accessible = Americans with Disabilities Act 
n Accessible to people with disabilities 

Page 37 

Dentistry
Houston 

C
1

. D
e

n
ta

l P
ro

v
id

e
rs

 
C1. Dental Providers 

77015 

Bhatti, Huma, DDS ☯ 

Brident Dental & 
Orthodontics 
12626 Woodforest Blvd 
Ste Z 
Houston, TX 77015 
(713) 590-0999

 

Mon-09:00:00 
am-06:00pm;Tue-09:

 

00:00 
am-06:00pm;Wed-09:

 

00:00 
am-06:00pm;Thu-09:

 

00:00 
am-06:00pm;Fri-09:00:

 00 
am-06:00pm;Sat-08:00:

 

00 am-04:00pm

 

NPI/License #:

 

1366545485 / 18925

 

ADA Accessible: ‰Yes 
Language(s): Spanish

 

Special Services/Skills: 

Caballero Perez,

 

Celia, DMD ☯ 

Brident Dental & 
Orthodontics 
12626 Woodforest Blvd 
Ste Z 
Houston, TX 77015 
(713) 590-0999

 

Mon-09:00:00 
am-06:00pm;Tue-09:

 

00:00 
am-06:00pm;Wed-09:

 

00:00 
am-06:00pm;Thu-09:

 

00:00 
am-06:00pm;Fri-09:00:

 

00 
am-06:00pm;Sat-08:00:

 

00 am-04:00pm

 

NPI/License #:

 

1437729878 / 37381

 

ADA Accessible: ‰Yes 
Language(s): Spanish

 

Special Services/Skills: 

Hanchate, Geetha,

 

DDS ☯ 

Brident Dental & 
Orthodontics 
12626 Woodforest Blvd 
Ste Z 
Houston, TX 77015 
(713) 590-0999

 

Mon-09:00:00 
am-06:00pm;Tue-09:

 

00:00 
am-06:00pm;Wed-09:

 

00:00 
am-06:00pm;Thu-09:

 

00:00 
am-06:00pm;Fri-09:00:

 
00 
am-06:00pm;Sat-08:00:  
00 am-04:00pm

 

NPI/License #:

 

1699346163 / 37370

 

ADA Accessible: ‰Yes 
Language(s): Spanish

 

Special Services/Skills: 

Vu, Dac, DMD ☯ 

Jefferson Dental Care 
1072 Federal Road 
Houston, TX 77015 
(281) 661-6090

 

Mon-09:00:00 
am-05:30pm;Tue-10:

 

00:00 
am-07:00pm;Thu-10:

 

00:00 
am-07:00pm;Fri-09:00:

 

00 
am-05:30pm;Sat-09:00:

 

00 am-04:00pm

 

NPI/License #:

 

1316564446 / 36254

 

ADA Accessible: ‰Yes 
Language(s): Spanish

 

Special Services/Skills: 

77020 

Vu, Dac, DMD ☯ 

Jefferson Dental Care 
5900 Lyons Ave

 

Houston, TX 77020 
(281) 501-7550

 

Mon-08:00:00 
am-04:30pm;Tue-10:

 

00:00 
am-07:00pm;Wed-12:

 

00pm-07:00pm;Thu-10:

 

00:00 
am-07:00pm;Fri-09:00:

 

00 
am-05:30pm;Sat-09:00:

 
00 am-04:00pm

 NPI/License #:  
1316564446 / 36254

 

ADA Accessible: ‰Yes 
Language(s): Spanish

 

Special Services/Skills: 

77021 

Hanchate, Geetha,

 

DDS ☯ 

Brident Dental & 
Orthodontics 
6081 Scott St 
Houston, TX 77021 
(713) 440-8999

 

Mon-09:00:00 
am-06:00pm;Tue-09:

 

00:00 
am-06:00pm;Wed-09:

 

00:00 
am-06:00pm;Thu-09:

 

00:00 
am-06:00pm;Fri-09:00:

 

00 
am-06:00pm;Sat-08:00:

 

00 am-04:00pm

 

NPI/License #:

 

1699346163 / 37370

 

ADA Accessible: ‰Yes 
Language(s): Spanish

 

Special Services/Skills: 

Osemene, Ikechukwu,

 

DDS ☯ 

Brident Dental & 
Orthodontics 
6081 Scott St 
Houston, TX 77021 
(713) 440-8999

 

Mon-09:00:00 
am-06:00pm;Tue-09:

 

00:00 
am-06:00pm;Wed-09:

 

00:00 
am-06:00pm;Thu-09:

 

00:00 
am-06:00pm;Fri-09:00:

 

00 
am-06:00pm;Sat-08:00:

 00 am-04:00pm 
NPI/License #:

 

1790356681 / 37336

 

ADA Accessible: ‰Yes 
Language(s): Spanish

 

Special Services/Skills: 

77022 

Hanchate, Geetha,

 

DDS ☯ 

Brident Dental 
Associates, Pc 
20 E. Crosstimbers 
Street, Suite B 
Houston, TX 77022 
(713) 692-2400

 

Mon-09:00:00 
am-05:00pm;Tue-09:

 

00:00 
am-05:00pm;Wed-09:

 

00:00 
am-05:00pm;Thu-09:

 

00:00 
am-05:00pm;Fri-09:00:

 

00 
am-05:00pm;Sat-08:00:

 

00 am-03:00pm

 

NPI/License #:

 

1699346163 / 37370

 

ADA Accessible: ‰Yes 
Language(s): Spanish

 

Special Services/Skills: 



If    you have questions, please call Amerigroup STAR+PLUS MMP at 
1-855-878-1784 (TTY: 711), Monday through Friday from 8 a.m. to 8 p.m. The call 
is free. For more information, visit www.myamerigroup.com/TXMMP. ? 

Page 38 

Dentistry
Houston 

C
1

. 
D

e
n

ta
l 
P

ro
v

id
e

rs
 

C1. Dental Providers 

77023 

Bandi, Venkata Siva, 
DDS ☯ 

Lawndale Smiles 
Family Dental

 

7062 Lawndale St Ste 
B 
Houston, TX 77023 
(713) 565-3665

 

Mon-10:00:00 
am-07:00pm;Tue-10:

 

00:00 
am-07:00pm;Wed-10:

 

00:00 
am-07:00pm;Thu-10:

 
00:00 
am-07:00pm;Fri-10:00:  
00 
am-07:00pm;Sat-09:00:

 

00 am-03:00pm

 

NPI/License #:

 

1548699978 / 29500

 

ADA Accessible: ‰Yes 
Language(s): Hindi,

 

Spanish, Telugu

 

Special Services/Skills: 

77028 

Hanchate, Geetha,

 

DDS ☯ 

Brident Dental 
Associates, Pc 
8788 Tidwell Road 
Houston, TX 77028 
(713) 815-7014

 

Mon-09:00:00 
am-06:00pm;Tue-09:

 

00:00 
am-06:00pm;Wed-09:

 

00:00 
am-06:00pm;Thu-09:

 

00:00 
am-06:00pm;Fri-09:00:

 

00 
am-06:00pm;Sat-08:00:

 

00 am-04:30pm

 

NPI/License #:

 

1699346163 / 37370

 

ADA Accessible: ‰Yes 
Language(s): Spanish

 

Special Services/Skills: 

77029 

Hanchate, Geetha, 
DDS ☯ 

Brident Dental 
Associates, Pc 
12052 East Fwy

 

Houston, TX 77029 
(713) 451-5700

 

Mon-09:00:00 
am-05:00pm;Tue-11:

 

00:00 
am-07:00pm;Wed-09:

 

00:00 
am-05:00pm;Thu-11:

 

00:00 
am-07:00pm;Fri-09:00:

 00 
am-05:00pm;Sat-09:00:

 

00 am-03:00pm

 

NPI/License #:

 

1699346163 / 37370

 

ADA Accessible: ‰Yes 
Language(s): Spanish

 

Special Services/Skills: 

77034 

Brar, Sukhman, DDS 
☯ 

Jefferson Dental Care 
10527-A Gulf Freeway

 

Houston, TX 77034 
(281) 501-6440

 

Mon-08:00:00 
am-04:30pm;Tue-10:

 

00:00 
am-07:00pm;Wed-12:

 

00pm-07:00pm;Thu-10:

 

00:00 
am-07:00pm;Fri-09:00:

 

00 
am-05:30pm;Sat-09:00:

 

00 am-04:00pm

 

NPI/License #:

 

1174114177 / 37009

 

ADA Accessible: ‰Yes 
Language(s): Spanish

 

Special Services/Skills: 

Goolla, Sai, DDS ☯ 

Brident Dental 
Associates, Pc 
1173-B Edgebrook

 

Drive 
Houston, TX 77034 
(713) 595-8888

 

Mon-09:00:00 
am-06:00pm;Tue-09:

 

00:00 
am-06:00pm;Wed-09:

 

00:00 
am-06:00pm;Thu-09:

 

00:00 
am-06:00pm;Fri-09:00:

 

00 
am-06:00pm;Sat-08:00:

 00 am-04:00pm  
NPI/License #:

 

1023774544 / 37924

 

ADA Accessible: ‰Yes 
Language(s): Spanish

 

Special Services/Skills: 

77038 

Adeuti, Soteji, DMD ☯ 

Jefferson Dental Care 
10411 Veterans 
Memorial Drive Suite C 
Houston, TX 77038 
(832) 399-5900

 

Mon-08:00:00 
am-04:30pm;Tue-10:

 

00:00 
am-07:00pm;Wed-12:

 

00pm-07:00pm;Thu-10:

 

00:00 
am-07:00pm;Fri-09:00:

 

00 
am-05:30pm;Sat-09:00:

 

00 am-04:00pm

 

NPI/License #:

 

1811558653 / 35424

 

ADA Accessible: ‰Yes 
Language(s): Spanish

 

Special Services/Skills: 

77057 

Hanchate, Geetha, 
DDS ☯ 

Brident 
Dental-Soumava Sen, 
Dds P.C. 
6516 Westheimer Rd J 
Houston, TX 77057 
(281) 940-8475

 

Mon-09:00:00 
am-06:00pm;Tue-09:

 

00:00 
am-06:00pm;Thu-09:

 

00:00 
am-06:00pm;Fri-09:00:

 
00 
am-06:00pm;Sat-08:00: 
00 am-04:00pm

 

NPI/License #:

 

1699346163 / 37370

 

ADA Accessible: ‰Yes 
Language(s): Spanish

 

Special Services/Skills: 

77069 

Hanchate, Geetha,

 

DDS ☯ 

Brident Dental & 
Orthodontics 
4765 Fm 1960 Rd W 
Ste H 
Houston, TX 77069 
(832) 253-0999

 

Mon-09:00:00 
am-06:00pm;Tue-09:

 

00:00 
am-06:00pm;Wed-09:

 

00:00 
am-06:00pm;Thu-09:

 

00:00 
am-06:00pm;Fri-09:00:

 

00 
am-06:00pm;Sat-08:00:

 

00 am-04:00pm

 

NPI/License #:

 

1699346163 / 37370

 

ADA Accessible: ‰Yes 
Language(s): Spanish

 

Special Services/Skills: 



ADA Accessible = Americans with Disabilities Act 
n Accessible to people with disabilities 

Page 39 

Dentistry
Houston 

C
1

. D
e

n
ta

l P
ro

v
id

e
rs

 
C1. Dental Providers 

77071 

Hanchate, Geetha, 
DDS ☯ 

Brident Dental & 
Orthodontics -

 

Soumava Sen, Dds Pc 
7750 W. Bellfort Street 
Houston, TX 77071 
(832) 742-7745

 

Mon-09:00:00 
am-06:00pm;Tue-09:

 

00:00 
am-06:00pm;Wed-09:

 

00:00 
am-06:00pm;Thu-09:

 
00:00 
am-06:00pm;Fri-09:00:  
00 
am-06:00pm;Sat-08:00:

 

00 am-04:00pm

 

NPI/License #:

 

1699346163 / 37370

 

ADA Accessible: ‰Yes 
Language(s): Spanish

 

Special Services/Skills: 

Brident Dental & 
Orthodontics 
8550 S. Braeswood 
Blvd #B 
Houston, TX 77071 
(713) 778-0999

 

Mon-09:00:00 
am-06:00pm;Tue-09:

 

00:00 
am-06:00pm;Wed-09:

 

00:00 
am-06:00pm;Thu-09:

 

00:00 
am-06:00pm;Fri-09:00:

 

00 
am-06:00pm;Sat-08:00:

 

00 am-04:00pm

 

NPI/License #:

 

1699346163 / 37370

 

ADA Accessible: ‰Yes 
Language(s): Spanish

 

Special Services/Skills: 

77076 

Hanchate, Geetha, 
DDS ☯ 

Brident Dental 
Associates, Pc 
6729 Airline Drive 
Houston, TX 77076 
(713) 590-0400

 

Mon-09:00:00 
am-06:00pm;Tue-09:

 

00:00 
am-06:00pm;Wed-09:

 

00:00 
am-06:00pm;Thu-09:

 

00:00 
am-06:00pm;Fri-09:00:

 00 
am-06:00pm;Sat-09:00:

 

00 am-04:00pm

 

NPI/License #:

 

1699346163 / 37370

 

ADA Accessible: ‰Yes 
Language(s): Spanish

 

Special Services/Skills: 

77077 

Hanchate, Geetha,

 

DDS ☯ 

Brident Dental 
Associates, Pc 
12589 Westheimer 
Road 
Houston, TX 77077 
(281) 558-5057

 

Mon-09:00:00 
am-06:00pm;Tue-09:

 

00:00 
am-06:00pm;Wed-09:

 

00:00 
am-06:00pm;Thu-09:

 

00:00 
am-06:00pm;Fri-09:00:

 

00 
am-06:00pm;Sat-08:00:

 

00 am-04:00pm

 

NPI/License #:

 

1699346163 / 37370

 

ADA Accessible: ‰Yes 
Language(s): Spanish

 

Special Services/Skills: 

77080 

Hanchate, Geetha, 
DDS ☯ 

Brident Dental & 
Orthodontics 
1914 Gessner Rd 
#A100 
Houston, TX 77080 
(713) 595-8999

 

Mon-09:00:00 
am-06:00pm;Tue-09:

 

00:00 
am-06:00pm;Wed-09:

 

00:00 
am-06:00pm;Thu-09:

 
00:00 
am-06:00pm;Fri-09:00:  
00 
am-06:00pm;Sat-08:00:

 

00 am-04:00pm

 

NPI/License #:

 

1699346163 / 37370

 

ADA Accessible: ‰Yes 
Language(s): Spanish

 

Special Services/Skills: 

77081 

Hanchate, Geetha, 
DDS ☯ 

Brident Dental 
Associates, Pc 
5800 Bellaire Blvd, 
Suite 110 
Houston, TX 77081 
(713) 667-4077

 

Mon-09:00:00 
am-06:00pm;Tue-09:

 

00:00 
am-06:00pm;Wed-09:

 

00:00 
am-06:00pm;Thu-09:

 

00:00 
am-06:00pm;Fri-09:00:

 

00 
am-06:00pm;Sat-08:00:

 

00 am-04:00pm

 

NPI/License #:

 

1699346163 / 37370

 

ADA Accessible: ‰Yes 
Language(s): Spanish

 

Special Services/Skills: 

77088 

Hanchate, Geetha, 
DDS ☯ 

Brident Dental & 
Orthodontics 
7270 Antoine Dr Ste 
100 
Houston, TX 77088 
(281) 260-8999

 

Mon-09:00:00 
am-06:00pm;Tue-09:

 

00:00 
am-06:00pm;Wed-09:

 

00:00 
am-06:00pm;Thu-09:

 
00:00 
am-06:00pm;Fri-09:00: 
00 
am-06:00pm;Sat-08:00:

 

00 am-04:00pm

 

NPI/License #:

 

1699346163 / 37370

 

ADA Accessible: ‰Yes 
Language(s): Spanish

 

Special Services/Skills: 

77095 

Adeuti, Soteji, DMD ☯ 

Jefferson Dental Care 
16261-B Fm 529 
Houston, TX 77095 
(281) 200-5000

 

Mon-08:30am-05: 
30pm;Tue-10:00:00

 

am-07:00pm;Wed-08:

 

30pm-05:30pm;Thu-10:

 

00:00 
am-07:00pm;Fri-08:

 

30am-05:30pm;Sat-09:

 

00:00 am-04:00pm

 

NPI/License #:

 

1811558653 / 35424

 

ADA Accessible: ‰Yes 
Language(s): Spanish

 

Special Services/Skills: 



If    you have questions, please call Amerigroup STAR+PLUS MMP at 
1-855-878-1784 (TTY: 711), Monday through Friday from 8 a.m. to 8 p.m. The call 
is free. For more information, visit www.myamerigroup.com/TXMMP. ? 

Page 40 

Dentistry
Humble 

C
1

. 
D

e
n

ta
l 
P

ro
v

id
e

rs
 

C1. Dental Providers 

Humble 

77346 

Wiacek, Brian, DMD ☯ 

Splendid Dental Care &

 

Our Children's Dentists 
7112 Fm1960 Rd E 
Humble, TX 77346 
(713) 244-7790

 

Mon-09:00:00 
am-06:00pm;Tue-09:

 

00:00 
am-06:00pm;Wed-09:

 

00:00 
am-06:00pm;Thu-09:

 

00:00 
am-06:00pm;Fri-09:00:

 00 
am-06:00pm;Sat-09:00:

 

00 am-06:00pm

 

NPI/License #:

 

1003451642 / 35813

 

ADA Accessible: ‰Yes 
Language(s): Spanish

 

Special Services/Skills: 

La Porte 

77571 

Chacko, Ashley, DDS 
☯ 

Sage Dental-Deer Park

 

9001 Spencer Hwy

 

Suite J 
La Porte, TX 77571 
(281) 479-4867

 

Mon-09:00:00 
am-06:00pm;Tue-09:

 

00:00 
am-06:00pm;Wed-09:

 

00:00 am-06:00:00 
am;Thu-09:00:00 
am-06:00pm;Fri-09:00:

 

00 
am-04:00pm;Sat-09:00:

 

00 am-03:00pm

 

NPI/License #:

 

1144804097 / 36853

 

ADA Accessible: ‰Yes 
Language(s): Spanish

 

Special Services/Skills: 

Pasadena 

77504 

Hanchate, Geetha,

 

DDS ☯ 

Brident Dental & 
Orthodontics 
3631 Spencer Hwy

 

Pasadena, TX 77504 
(713) 946-8999

 

Mon-09:00:00 
am-06:00pm;Tue-09:

 

00:00 
am-06:00pm;Wed-09:

 

00:00 
am-06:00pm;Thu-09:

 
00:00 
am-06:00pm;Fri-09:00:  
00 
am-06:00pm;Sat-08:00:

 

00 am-04:00pm

 

NPI/License #:

 

1699346163 / 37370

 

ADA Accessible: ‰Yes 
Language(s): Spanish

 

Special Services/Skills: 

South Houston 

77587 

Brar, Sukhman, DDS 
☯ 

Jefferson Dental Care 
1632 Spencer Hwy

 

South Houston, TX 
77587 
(713) 910-1002

 

Mon-08:00:00 
am-04:30pm;Tue-10:

 

00:00 
am-07:00pm;Wed-12:

 

00pm-07:00:00

 

am;Thu-10:00:00 
am-07:00pm;Fri-09:00:

 

00 
am-05:30pm;Sat-09:00:

 

00 am-04:00pm

 

NPI/License #:

 

1174114177 / 37009

 

ADA Accessible: ‰Yes 
Language(s): Spanish

 

Special Services/Skills: 

Spring 

77373 

Adeuti, Soteji, DMD ☯ 

Jefferson Dental Care 
22618-A Aldine 
Westfield Rd 
Spring, TX 77373

 

(832) 706-4930

 

Mon-08:00:00 
am-04:30pm;Tue-10:

 

00:00 
am-07:00pm;Wed-08:

 

00pm-04:30pm;Thu-10:

 

00:00 
am-07:00pm;Fri-08:00:

 
00 
am-04:30pm;Sat-09:00:  
00 am-04:00pm

 

NPI/License #:

 

1811558653 / 35424

 

ADA Accessible: ‰Yes 
Language(s): Spanish

 

Special Services/Skills: 



Note: Our plan has an exclusive contract with Superior Vision for routine eye care. Your 
vision benefit includes routine eye care. You will need to go to a Superior Vision provider 
listed in this section. 

To find providers for your medical eye care, go to the Specialty Care Providers section of 
this directory. For medical eye care to be covered, you have to use an eye doctor in our 
plan (in-network doctor). Covered medical eye care is limited to certain conditions. Refer to 
your Amerigroup STAR+PLUS MMP Member Handbook for medical eye care available and 
benefit limitation amounts.

ADA Accessible = Americans with Disabilities Act 
n Accessible to people with disabilities 

Page 41 

Ophthalmology
Houston 

C
1

. V
is

io
n

 C
a

re
 P

ro
v

id
e

rs
 

C1. Vision Care Providers 

Ophthalmology

 

Houston 

77008 

Kopel, Andrew, MD ☯ 

Houston Eye
 

Associates 
1415 North Loop W Ste

 

400 
Houston, TX 77008 
(713) 869-6400

 

NPI/License #:

 

1568575140 / M3618

 

ADA Accessible:No 
Special Services/Skills: 

77015 

Kopel, Andrew, MD ☯ 

Houston Eye

 

Associates 
5614 E Sam Houston 
Pkwy N

 

Houston, TX 77015 
(713) 678-8288

 

NPI/License #:

 

1568575140 / M3618

 

ADA Accessible:No 
Special Services/Skills: 

77024 

Kopel, Andrew, MD ☯ 

Houston Eye

 

Associates 
915 Gessner Rd Ste 
250 
Houston, TX 77024 
(713) 467-5660

 

NPI/License #:

 

1568575140 / M3618

 

ADA Accessible:No 
Special Services/Skills: 

77025 

Kopel, Andrew, MD ☯ 

Houston Eye
 Associates Optical  

Center 
2855 Gramercy St

 

Houston, TX 77025 
(713) 668-6828

 

NPI/License #:

 

1568575140 / M3618

 

ADA Accessible:No 
Special Services/Skills: 

77030 

Kopel, Andrew, MD ☯ 

Houston Eye

 

Associates 
6560 Fannin St Ste 450 
Houston, TX 77030 
(281) 351-5468

 

NPI/License #:

 

1568575140 / M3618

 

ADA Accessible: ‰Yes 
Special Services/Skills: 

77055 

Kopel, Andrew, MD ☯ 

Houston Eye

 

Associates Optical

 

Center 
9230 Katy Fwy Ste 550

 

Houston, TX 77055 
(713) 467-6600

 

NPI/License #:

 

1568575140 / M3618

 

ADA Accessible:No 
Special Services/Skills: 

77056 

Kopel, Andrew, MD ☯ 

Houston Eye
 Associates 

590 Chimney Rock Rd
 

Houston, TX 77056 
(713) 782-4406

 

Mon-8:30am-5: 
00pm;Tue-8:30am-5:

 

00pm;Wed-8:30am-5:

 

00pm;Thu-8:30am-5:

 

00pm;Fri-8:30am-5:

 

00pm;

 

NPI/License #:

 

1568575140 / M3618

 

ADA Accessible:No 
Special Services/Skills: 

77074 

Decker, William, MD ☯ 

Optics West

 

7710 Beechnut St Ste 
101 
Houston, TX 77074 
(713) 777-7145

 

Mon-8:30am-4:45:00 
pm;Tue-8:30am-4:45:

 

00 
pm;Wed-8:30am-4:45:

 

00 
pm;Thu-8:30am-4:45:

 

00 
pm;Fri-8:30am-4:45:00 
pm;

 

NPI/License #:

 

1568411056 / F1499

 

ADA Accessible:No 
Special Services/Skills: 

77081 

Kopel, Andrew, MD ☯ 

Houston Eye
 Associates 

5420 Dashwood Dr Ste 
101 
Houston, TX 77081 
(713) 668-9118

 

NPI/License #:

 

1568575140 / M3618

 

ADA Accessible:No 
Special Services/Skills: 

77082 

Kopel, Andrew, MD ☯ 

Houston Eye

 

Associates 
12121 Richmond Ave 
Ste 220 
Houston, TX 77082 
(281) 556-5483

 

NPI/License #:

 

1568575140 / M3618

 

ADA Accessible: ‰Yes 
Special Services/Skills: 

77090 

Kopel, Andrew, MD ☯ 

Houston Optic Pllc

 

1250 Cypress Station

 

Dr Ste A 
Houston, TX 77090 
(281) 444-1677

 

NPI/License #:

 

1568575140 / M3618

 

ADA Accessible:No 
Special Services/Skills: 

Note: Our plan has an exclusive contract with Superior Vision for routine eye care. Your 
vision benefit includes routine eye care. You will need to go to a Superior Vision provider 
listed in this section. 

To find providers for your medical eye care, go to the Specialty Care Providers section of 
this directory. For medical eye care to be covered, you have to use an eye doctor in our 
plan (in-network doctor). Covered medical eye care is limited to certain conditions. Refer to 
your Amerigroup STAR+PLUS MMP Member Handbook for medical eye care available and 
benefit limitation amounts.



If    you have questions, please call Amerigroup STAR+PLUS MMP at 
1-855-878-1784 (TTY: 711), Monday through Friday from 8 a.m. to 8 p.m. The call 
is free. For more information, visit www.myamerigroup.com/TXMMP. ? 

Page 42 

Ophthalmology
Houston 

C
1

. 
V

is
io

n
 C

a
re

 P
ro

v
id

e
rs

 
C1. Vision Care Providers 

77204 

Odaibo, Stephen, MD 
☯ 

University Of Houston

 

College Of Optometry

 

4401 Martin Luther 
King Blvd

 

Houston, TX 77204 
(713) 743-2020

 

Mon-8:00:00 
am-5:00pm;Tue-8:00:

 

00 
am-5:00pm;Wed-8:00:

 

00 
am-5:00pm;Thu-8:00:

 
00 
am-5:00pm;Fri-8:00:00  
am-5:00pm;

 

NPI/License #:

 

1174840920 
ADA Accessible:No 
Special Services/Skills: 

Katy 

77493 

Kopel, Andrew, MD ☯ 

Houston Eye

 

Associates 
1331 W Grand Pkwy N

 

Ste 120 
Katy, TX 77493

 

(281) 347-0176

 

NPI/License #:

 

1568575140 / M3618

 

ADA Accessible:No 
Special Services/Skills: 

Pasadena 

77505 

Kopel, Andrew, MD ☯ 

Houston Eye

 

Associates Optical

 

Center 
5125 Fairmont Pkwy

 

Pasadena, TX 77505 
(713) 477-6929

 

Mon-9:00:00 
am-5:00pm;Tue-9:00:

 

00 
am-5:00pm;Wed-9:00:

 

00 
am-5:00pm;Thu-9:00:

 
00 
am-5:00pm;Fri-9:00:00  
am-5:00pm;

 

NPI/License #:

 

1568575140 / M3618

 

ADA Accessible: ‰Yes 
Special Services/Skills: 

Tomball 

77375 

Kopel, Andrew, MD ☯ 

Houston Eye

 

Associates 
13414 Medical 
Complex Dr Ste 4

 

Tomball, TX 77375 
(281) 351-5468

 

NPI/License #:

 

1568575140 / M3618

 

ADA Accessible:No 
Special Services/Skills: 

Houston Eye

 

Associates 
455 School St Ste 47 
Tomball, TX 77375 
(281) 351-7483

 

Mon-8:30am-5: 
00pm;Tue-8:30am-5:

 

00pm;Wed-8:30am-5:

 

00pm;Thu-8:30am-5:

 

00pm;Fri-8:30am-5:

 

00pm;

 

NPI/License #:

 

1568575140 / M3618

 

ADA Accessible: ‰Yes 
Special Services/Skills: 

Optometry

 

Houston 

77007 

Penaloza Arteaga,

 

Lucero, OD ☯ 

University Of Houston

 

College Of Optometry

 

190 Heights Blvd

 

Houston, TX 77007 
(713) 527-8480

 

NPI/License #:

 

1679185037 / 10042

 

ADA Accessible:No 
Special Services/Skills: 

77040 

Virani, Shiroz, OD ☯ 

Myeyedr

 

13264 Nw Fwy

 

Houston, TX 77040 
(713) 690-2020

 

NPI/License #:

 

1174569750 / 4038

 

ADA Accessible:No 
Language(s): Hindi

 

Special Services/Skills: 

77204 

Assaad, Justina, OD 
☯ 

University Of Houston

 

College Of Optometry

 

4401 Martin Luther 
King Blvd

 

Houston, TX 77204 
(713) 743-2020

 

Mon-8:00:00 
am-5:00pm;Tue-8:00:

 

00 
am-5:00pm;Wed-8:00:

 

00 
am-5:00pm;Thu-8:00:

 

00 
am-5:00pm;Fri-8:00:00

 

am-5:00pm;

 

NPI/License #:

 

1174140081 / 9928

 

ADA Accessible:No 
Language(s): Spanish

 

Special Services/Skills: 

Chen, Connie, OD ☯ 

University Of Houston

 

College Of Optometry

 

4401 Martin Luther 
King Blvd

 

Houston, TX 77204 
(713) 743-2020

 

Mon-8:00:00 
am-5:00pm;Tue-8:00:

 

00 
am-5:00pm;Wed-8:00:

 

00 
am-5:00pm;Thu-8:00:

 

00 
am-5:00pm;Fri-8:00:00

 

am-5:00pm;

 
NPI/License #:

 1780293431 / 10068 
ADA Accessible:No 
Language(s): Spanish

 

Special Services/Skills: 

Dinh, David, OD ☯ 

University Of Houston

 

College Of Optometry

 

4401 Martin Luther 
King Blvd

 

Houston, TX 77204 
(713) 743-2020

 

Mon-8:00:00 
am-5:00pm;Tue-8:00:

 

00 
am-5:00pm;Wed-8:00:

 

00 
am-5:00pm;Thu-8:00:

 

00 
am-5:00pm;Fri-8:00:00

 

am-5:00pm;

 

NPI/License #:

 

1114282373 / 7990

 

ADA Accessible:No 
Language(s): Spanish

 

Special Services/Skills: 



ADA Accessible = Americans with Disabilities Act 
n Accessible to people with disabilities 

Page 43 

Vision Care Services 
Houston 

C
1

. V
is

io
n

 C
a

re
 P

ro
v

id
e

rs
 

C1. Vision Care Providers 

Quintero, Sam, OD ☯ 

University Of Houston

 

College Of Optometry

 

4401 Martin Luther 
King Blvd

 

Houston, TX 77204 
(713) 743-2020

 

Mon-8:00:00 
am-5:00pm;Tue-8:00:

 

00 
am-5:00pm;Wed-8:00:

 

00 
am-5:00pm;Thu-8:00:

 

00 
am-5:00pm;Fri-8:00:00

 

am-5:00pm;

 
NPI/License #:

 1639171945 / 2121  
ADA Accessible:No 
Language(s): Spanish

 

Special Services/Skills: 

Simbulan, Justin, OD 
☯ 

University Of Houston

 

College Of Optometry

 

4401 Martin Luther 
King Blvd

 

Houston, TX 77204 
(713) 743-2020

 

Mon-8:00:00 
am-5:00pm;Tue-8:00:

 

00 
am-5:00pm;Wed-8:00:

 

00 
am-5:00pm;Thu-8:00:

 

00 
am-5:00pm;Fri-8:00:00

 

am-5:00pm;

 

NPI/License #:

 

1699296418 / 9180

 

ADA Accessible:No 
Special Services/Skills: 

Smith, Jennyffer, OD 
☯ 

University Of Houston

 

College Of Optometry

 

4401 Martin Luther 
King Blvd

 

Houston, TX 77204 
(713) 743-2020

 

Mon-8:00:00 
am-5:00pm;Tue-8:00:

 

00 
am-5:00pm;Wed-8:00:

 

00 
am-5:00pm;Thu-8:00:

 

00 
am-5:00pm;Fri-8:00:00

 
am-5:00pm;

 NPI/License #:  
1033662580 
ADA Accessible:No 
Special Services/Skills: 

Vision Care Services 
Houston 

77086 

Flash Eyewear And

 

Repair Llc ☯ 

Flash Eyewear And

 

Repair Llc

 

13713 State Highway

 

249 
Houston, TX 77086 
(832) 288-2661

 

Mon-10:00:00 
am-6:00pm;Tue-10:00:

 

00 
am-6:00pm;Wed-10:00:

 

00 
am-6:00pm;Thu-10:00:

 

00 
am-6:00pm;Fri-10:00:

 

00 
am-6:00pm;Sat-10:00:

 

00 am-3:00pm;

 

NPI/License #:

 

1871185926 
ADA Accessible:No 
Special Services/Skills: 



Note: Our plan has an exclusive contract with Hearing Care Solutions for hearing services. 
Your hearing benefit includes hearing and balance tests, and medically necessary 
hearing aids.

Refer to your Amerigroup STAR+PLUS MMP Member Handbook for medical hearing care 
available and benefit limitation amounts. To find a provider, see the listed providers, call 
1-855-312-2545 (TTY: 711) or visit the website at https://hearingcaresolutions.com/
anthem.

If    you have questions, please call Amerigroup STAR+PLUS MMP at 
1-855-878-1784 (TTY: 711), Monday through Friday from 8 a.m. to 8 p.m. The call 
is free. For more information, visit www.myamerigroup.com/TXMMP. ? 

Page 44 
C

1
. 

H
e

a
ri

n
g

 C
a

re
 P

ro
v

id
e

rs
 

C1. Hearing Care Providers 

No new providers in network at this time. 

Note: Our plan has an exclusive contract with Hearing Care Solutions for hearing services. 
Your hearing benefit includes hearing and balance tests, and medically necessary 
hearing aids.

Refer to your Amerigroup STAR+PLUS MMP Member Handbook for medical hearing care 
available and benefit limitation amounts. To find a provider, see the listed providers, call 
1-855-312-2545 (TTY: 711) or visit the website at https://hearingcaresolutions.com/
anthem.

https://hearingcaresolutions.com/anthem
https://hearingcaresolutions.com/anthem


ADA Accessible = Americans with Disabilities Act 
n Accessible to people with disabilities 

Page 45 
C

2
. H

o
s

p
ita

ls
 

C2. Hospitals 

No new providers in network at this time. 



If    you have questions, please call Amerigroup STAR+PLUS MMP at 
1-855-878-1784 (TTY: 711), Monday through Friday from 8 a.m. to 8 p.m. The call 
is free. For more information, visit www.myamerigroup.com/TXMMP. ? 

Page 46 

Skilled Nursing Facility
Houston 

C
2

. 
S

k
il

le
d

 N
u

rs
in

g
 F

a
c

il
it

ie
s

 (
S

N
F

) 
C2. Skilled Nursing Facilities (SNF) 

Skilled Nursing

 

Facility 

Houston 

Houston Transitional 
Care ☯ 

8550 Jason St 
Houston, TX 77074 
(346) 231-7500

 

NPI/License #:

 

1508398256 / 148672

 

ADA Accessible: ‰Yes 
Special Services/Skills: 

Katy 

Vibralife Of Katy

 

Rehabilitation Ctr ☯ 

1222 Park West Green 
Dr 
Katy, TX 77493

 

(346) 762-6300

 

NPI/License #:

 

1679075972 / 307094

 

ADA Accessible: ‰Yes 
Special Services/Skills: 



ADA Accessible = Americans with Disabilities Act 
n Accessible to people with disabilities 

Page 47 

Nursing Home
Katy 

C
2

. N
u

rs
in

g
 F

a
c

ilitie
s

 (N
F

) 
C2. Nursing Facilities (NF) 

Nursing Home 

Katy 

Vibralife Of Katy

 

Rehabilitation Center 
☯ 

1222 Park West Green 
Dr 
Katy, TX 77493

 

(346) 762-6300

 

NPI/License #:

 

1679075972 
ADA Accessible: ‰Yes 
Special Services/Skills: 



If    you have questions, please call Amerigroup STAR+PLUS MMP at 
1-855-878-1784 (TTY: 711), Monday through Friday from 8 a.m. to 8 p.m. The call 
is free. For more information, visit www.myamerigroup.com/TXMMP. ? 

Page 48 
C

2
. 
U

rg
e

n
t 

C
a

re
 C

e
n

te
rs

 
C2. Urgent Care Centers 

No new providers in network at this time. 



ADA Accessible = Americans with Disabilities Act 
n Accessible to people with disabilities 

Page 49 

Federally Qualified Health Center
Houston 

C
2

. F
e

d
e

ra
lly

 Q
u

a
lifie

d
 H

e
a

lth
 C

e
n

te
rs

 
C2. Federally Qualified Health Centers 

Federally Qualified

 

Health Center 
Houston 

77006 

Legacy Community

 

Health Svcs ☯ 

120 Westheimer Rd Ste 
F 
Houston, TX 77006 
(832) 548-5000

 

NPI/License #:

 

1912508235 
ADA Accessible: ‰Yes 
Special Services/Skills: 

77015 

Legacy Community

 

Health Svcs ☯ 

13350 Woodforest Blvd 
Houston, TX 77015 
(832) 548-5000

 

NPI/License #:

 

1992315501 
ADA Accessible: ‰Yes 
Special Services/Skills: 

77039 

Legacy Community

 

Health Svcs ☯ 

13703 Aldine Westfield 
Rd 
Houston, TX 77039 
(832) 548-5000

 

NPI/License #:

 

1053918516 
ADA Accessible: ‰Yes 
Special Services/Skills: 

77049 

Legacy Community

 

Health Svcs ☯ 

353 Castlegory Dr

 

Houston, TX 77049 
(832) 548-5000

 

NPI/License #:

 

1962013151 
ADA Accessible: ‰Yes 
Special Services/Skills: 

77058 

Busy Bee Wellness

 

Center ☯ 

1300 Bay Area Blvd

 

Houston, TX 77058 
(713) 771-2292

 

NPI/License #:

 

1952868143 
ADA Accessible: ‰Yes 
Special Services/Skills: 

77076 

Legacy Community

 

Health Svcs ☯ 

5815 Airline Dr 
Houston, TX 77076 
(832) 548-5000

 

NPI/License #:

 

1316545619 
ADA Accessible: ‰Yes 
Special Services/Skills: 

77083 

Mehop Wharton ☯ 

Serving This Area

 

Harris, TX 77083 
(979) 245-2008

 

NPI/License #:

 

1598024788 
ADA Accessible: ‰Yes 
Special Services/Skills: 



If    you have questions, please call Amerigroup STAR+PLUS MMP at 
1-855-878-1784 (TTY: 711), Monday through Friday from 8 a.m. to 8 p.m. The call 
is free. For more information, visit www.myamerigroup.com/TXMMP. ? 

Page 50 
C

2
. 
H

IV
/A

ID
S

 S
p

e
c

ia
li
s

ts
 

C2. HIV/AIDS Specialists 

No new providers in network at this time. 



? If you have questions, please call Amerigroup STAR+PLUS MMP at 1-855-878-1784 
(TTY: 711), Monday through Friday from 8 a.m. to 8 p.m.. The call is free. For more 
information, visit www.myamerigroup.com/TXMMP.

               

 
 

 
 

 

   
  

 

 

 

 

Page 51 

D. List of network pharmacies 
This part of the Directory provides

 

network pharmacies are ph

 

the plan. 

We also list pharmacies that

 

also fill your prescriptions at 
1-855-878-1784 (TTY: 711), M

 

information. 

• Amerigroup STAR+PLUS 
except in emergency or 

• If you go to an out-of-network 
pay out of pocket for the 
more information. 

• This Directory may not list 

− We may have added 
Directory. 

For up-to-date information about 
visit our website at www.myamerigroup.com/TXmmp 
(TTY: 711), Monday through 

To get a complete description 
please read the Member Handbook

 

Covered Drugs is also online 

D1. How to identify pharmacies 

Along with retail pharmacies, 

• Mail-order pharmacies 
companies. 

• Home infusion pharmacies 
muscle, or in another 

• Long-term care (LTC) 

• Indian Health Service/

 

• Specialty Pharmacy 
their use. 

• You are not required 

• You are not required 

 a list of pharmacies

 

armacies that have agreed 

 are in our network but are 
these pharmacies. Please 
onday through Friday from 

MMP members must use network 
urgent care situations. 

pharmacy for prescriptions 
service. Read the Amerigroup 

all network pharmacies.

or removed some network 

Amerigroup STAR+PLUS 
or 

Friday from 8 a.m. to 8 p.m. 

of your prescription coverage, 
 and Amerigroup STAR+PLUS 

at www.myamerigroup.com/TXmmp.

in Amerigroup STAR+PLUS 

your plan’s network of pharmacies

 

send covered prescription 

prepare prescription 
non-oral way by a trained 

pharmacies serve residents 

Tribal/Urban Indian Health 

– Pharmacies that supply drugs 

to continue going to the same 

to use a mail order pharmacy 

 in Amerigroup STAR+PLUS

 

to provide prescription dru

 

outside Harris County in which 
contact Amerigroup STAR+PLUS 

8 a.m. to 8 p.m. local time, 

pharmacies to get 

when it is not an emergency, 
STAR+PLUS MMP’s Member 

 

pharmacies from our plan 

MMP network pharmacies 
call Member Services at 1-855-878-1784 

local time. The call is free.

including how to fill 
MMP’s List of Covered 
 

MMP’s network

 

 includes: 

drugs to members through 

drugs that are given through 
provider in your home. 

of long-term care facilities, 

Program (I/T/U) pharmacies

 

requiring special handling 

pharmacy to fill your prescriptions.

to fill your prescriptions.

 MMP’s network. These 
gs to you as a member of 

you live. You may 
MMP at 

for additional 

prescription drugs 

you will have to 
Handbook for 

after we published this 

in your area, please 

 

your prescriptions, 
Drugs. The List of 

 

the mail or shipping 

a vein, within a 

such as nursing homes. 

 

and instructions in 

 

 

http://www.myamerigroup.com/TXmmp
http://www.myamerigroup.com/TXmmp


D2. Long-term supplies of prescriptions 

• Mail-Order Programs. We offer a mail-order program that allows you to get up to a 93-day supply of 
your prescription drugs sent directly to your home. A 93-day supply has the same copay as a one-
month supply. 

• 93-Day Retail Pharmacy Programs. Some retail pharmacies may also offer up to a 93-day supply of 
covered prescription drugs. A 93-day supply has the same copay as a one-month supply. 

• You can go to any of the pharmacies in our network. 

? If you have questions, please call Amerigroup STAR+PLUS MMP at 1-855-878-1784 
(TTY: 711), Monday through Friday from 8 a.m. to 8 p.m.. The call is free. For more 
information, visit www.myamerigroup.com/TXMMP.

    
 

  

Page 52



The Amerigroup STAR+PLUS MMP Network contains # Retail and Chain Pharmacies. 

ADA Accessible = Americans with Disabilities Act 
n Accessible to people with disabilities 

Page 53 
E

1
. R

e
ta

il a
n

d
 C

h
a

in
 P

h
a

rm
a

c
ie

s
 

E1. Retail and Chain Pharmacies 

No new providers in network at this time. 

The Amerigroup STAR+PLUS MMP Network contains # Retail and Chain Pharmacies. 



? If you have questions, please call Amerigroup STAR+PLUS MMP at 1-855-878-1784 
(TTY: 711), Monday through Friday from 8 a.m. to 8 p.m.. The call is free. For more 
information, visit www.myamerigroup.com/TXMMP.

 

  

 

 
   

 
 

 

Page 54 

You can get prescription drugs shipped to your home through our network mail order delivery program 

E2. Mail-order Pharmacy 

which is called IngenioRx. The 
sending you any prescriptions 

You also have the choice to 
program. 

Typically, you should expect 
pharmacy gets the order. If 
cancel an automatic order, 
or need, please contact us at 
to Chapter 5 of the Member 

IngenioRx 

IngenioRx Home Delivery 
1-833-203-1738 
TTY: 711 

IngenioRx Specialty Pharmacy 
1-833-262-1723 
TTY: 711 

mail order delivery program 
you don’t ask for yourself.

sign up for automated mail 

to get your prescription drugs

 

you do not get your prescription 
or if you need to ask for a refund 

1-855-878-1784 (TTY: 711).
Handbook. 

 

IngenioRX must get your 
 

order delivery through our 

 within 14 days from the 
drug(s) within this time, 
for prescriptions you 

 To learn more about mail 

permission before 

IngenioRx Home Delivery 

time that the mail order 
[if you would like to 

got that you did not want 
order pharmacies, refer 



The Amerigroup STAR+PLUS MMP Network contains # Home Infusion Pharmacies. 

Home infusion pharmacies are also called specialized pharmacies. To get more information on home 
infusion pharmacy services, you can contact your service coordinator, the home infusion pharmacy 
listed in this directory, or contact Member Services at 1-855-878-1784 (TTY 711), Monday through 
Friday from 8 a.m. to 8 p.m. local time. 

ADA Accessible = Americans with Disabilities Act 
n Accessible to people with disabilities 

Page 55 
E

3
. H

o
m

e
 In

fu
s

io
n

 P
h

a
rm

a
c

ie
s

 
E3. Home Infusion Pharmacies 

No new providers in network at this time. 

The Amerigroup STAR+PLUS MMP Network contains # Home Infusion Pharmacies. 

Home infusion pharmacies are also called specialized pharmacies. To get more information on home 
infusion pharmacy services, you can contact your service coordinator, the home infusion pharmacy 
listed in this directory, or contact Member Services at 1-855-878-1784 (TTY 711), Monday through 
Friday from 8 a.m. to 8 p.m. local time. 



The Amerigroup STAR+PLUS MMP Network contains # Long-Term Care (LTC) Pharmacies. 

Residents of a long-term care facility, such as a nursing home, may access their prescription drugs  
covered under Amerigroup STAR+PLUS MMP through the facility’s pharmacy or another network 
pharmacy. To learn more about drug coverage in special cases, see Chapter 5 of the Member 
Handbook. 

Long-term care (LTC) pharmacies are also called specialized pharmacies. These pharmacies supply  
drugs for residents of a long-term care facility, such as a nursing home. Usually, long-term care facilities 
have their own pharmacies. If you are a resident of a long-term care facility, we must make sure you can  
get the drugs you need at the facility’s pharmacy. If your long-term care facility’s pharmacy is not in our 
network, or you have any difficulty accessing your drug benefits in a long-term care facility, please 
contact your service coordinator or contact Member Services at 1-855-878-1784 (TTY 711), Monday 
through  Friday from 8 a.m. to 8 p.m. local time. 

If    you have questions, please call Amerigroup STAR+PLUS MMP at 
1-855-878-1784 (TTY: 711), Monday through Friday from 8 a.m. to 8 p.m. The call 
is free. For more information, visit www.myamerigroup.com/TXMMP. ? 

Page 56 
E

4
. 
L

o
n

g
-T

e
rm

 C
a

re
 (

L
T

C
) 

P
h

a
rm

a
c

ie
s

 

E4. Long-Term Care (LTC) Pharmacies 

No new providers in network at this time.

The Amerigroup STAR+PLUS MMP Network contains # Long-Term Care (LTC) Pharmacies. 

Residents of a long-term care facility, such as a nursing home, may access their prescription drugs  
covered under Amerigroup STAR+PLUS MMP through the facility’s pharmacy or another network 
pharmacy. To learn more about drug coverage in special cases, see Chapter 5 of the Member 
Handbook. 

Long-term care (LTC) pharmacies are also called specialized pharmacies. These pharmacies supply  
drugs for residents of a long-term care facility, such as a nursing home. Usually, long-term care facilities 
have their own pharmacies. If you are a resident of a long-term care facility, we must make sure you can  
get the drugs you need at the facility’s pharmacy. If your long-term care facility’s pharmacy is not in our 
network, or you have any difficulty accessing your drug benefits in a long-term care facility, please 
contact your service coordinator or contact Member Services at 1-855-878-1784 (TTY 711), Monday 
through  Friday from 8 a.m. to 8 p.m. local time. 



          

            
        

              
     

           
           

           
           

Page 57 

Only Native Americans and Alaska Natives have access to Indian Health Service / Tribal / Urban 
Indian Health Program (I/T/U) Pharmacies through Amerigroup STAR+PLUS MMP’s pharmacy 
network. Those other than Native Americans and Alaskan Natives may be able to go to these 
pharmacies under limited circumstances (e.g., emergencies). 

To get more information on Indian Health Service / Tribal / Urban Indian Health Program        
(I/T/U) Pharmacies, you can contact your service coordinator, the Indian Health Service / 
Tribal / Urban Indian Health Program (I/T/U) pharmacy listed in this directory, or Member 
Services at 1-855-878-1784 (TTY: 711), Monday through Friday from 8 a.m. to 8 p.m. local time. 

? 
If you have questions, please call Amerigroup STAR+PLUS MMP at 1-855-878-1784 (TTY: 

E5. Indian Health Service / Tribal / Urban Indian Health Program (I/T/U) pharmacies 

711), Monday through 
www.myamerigroup.com/TXMMP.

Friday from 8 a.m. to 8 p.m.
 

 The call is free. For more information
 

, visit 



The Amerigroup STAR+PLUS MMP Network contains # Clinic Pharmacies.

If    you have questions, please call Amerigroup STAR+PLUS MMP at 
1-855-878-1784 (TTY: 711), Monday through Friday from 8 a.m. to 8 p.m. The call 
is free. For more information, visit www.myamerigroup.com/TXMMP. ? 

Page 58 
E

6
. 
C

li
n

ic
 P

h
a

rm
a

c
ie

s
 

E6. Clinic Pharmacies 

No new providers in network at this time. 

The Amerigroup STAR+PLUS MMP Network contains # Clinic Pharmacies.



ADA Accessible = Americans with Disabilities Act 
n Accessible to people with disabilities 

Page 59 
E

7
. In

p
a

tie
n

t H
o

s
p

ita
l P

h
a

rm
a

c
ie

s
 

E7. Inpatient Hospital Pharmacies 

No new providers in network at this time. 



The Amerigroup STAR+PLUS MMP Network contains # Specialty Pharmacies.

If    you have questions, please call Amerigroup STAR+PLUS MMP at 
1-855-878-1784 (TTY: 711), Monday through Friday from 8 a.m. to 8 p.m. The call 
is free. For more information, visit www.myamerigroup.com/TXMMP. ? 

Page 60 
E

8
. 
S

p
e

c
ia

lt
y

 P
h

a
rm

a
c

ie
s

 
E8. Specialty Pharmacies 

No new providers in network at this time. 

The Amerigroup STAR+PLUS MMP Network contains # Specialty Pharmacies.



ADA Accessible = Americans with Disabilities Act 
n Accessible to people with disabilities 

Page 61 
E

9
. C

o
m

m
u

n
ity

/R
e

ta
il P

h
a

rm
a

c
ie

s
 

E9. Community/Retail Pharmacies 

No new providers in network at this time. 



The Amerigroup STAR+PLUS MMP Network contains # Institutional Pharmacies. 

If    you have questions, please call Amerigroup STAR+PLUS MMP at 
1-855-878-1784 (TTY: 711), Monday through Friday from 8 a.m. to 8 p.m. The call 
is free. For more information, visit www.myamerigroup.com/TXMMP. ? 

Page 62 
E

1
0

. 
In

s
ti

tu
ti

o
n

a
l 
P

h
a

rm
a

c
ie

s
 

E10. Institutional Pharmacies 

No new providers in network at this time. 

The Amerigroup STAR+PLUS MMP Network contains # Institutional Pharmacies. 



If    you have questions, please call Amerigroup STAR+PLUS MMP at 
1-855-878-1784 (TTY: 711), Monday through Friday from 8 a.m. to 8 p.m. The call 
is free. For more information, visit www.myamerigroup.com/TXMMP. ? 

  

  

 

Page 63 

Zohra, Noureen 

F
1

. In
d

e
x

 o
f P

ro
v

id
e

rs
 

F1. Index of Providers 

A 

Adeuti, Soteji ................38-40 

Agoh, Emmanuel U. ..........10 

Aguilera, Nancy .................11 

Allen, Pamela ....................11 

Assaad, Justina .................42 

B 

Bandi, Venkata Siva ..........38 

Bang, Caroline ..................17 

Bennett, Emily N. ..............10 

Bhatti, Huma .....................37 

Blessed Home Health Svcs 

...........................................19 

Botto, Juan M. ...................11 

Brar, Sukhman ......36, 38, 40 

Busy Bee Wellness Center 

...........................................49 

C 

Caballero Perez, Celia ......37 

Calderon Morales, Astrid J. 

...........................................29 

Candito, Kristina N. ...........13 

Cavnar-Johnson, Mary E. .10 

Chacko, Ashley .................40 

Chanda, Cecilia .................17 

Chen, Connie ....................42 

Chen, Grant H. ..................15 

Chug, Luis E. .....................16 

Clarkson, Nicole ................13 

Collier, Mariah R. ..............17 

Corcho Alonso, Manuel .....11 

Corrales, Christopher D. ...10 

Cranial Technologies ........32 

Crider, Kelsey ....................17 

Curtis, Wendy M. ...............17 

D 

Decker, William .................41 

Dinh, David ........................42 

Duong, Giao Q. ............11-12 

E 

Escobar, Edward J. ...........17 

Estrada, Jaime Obed ........11 

F 

Flash Eyewear And Repair 

Llc ......................................43 

Funston, Jared R. ..............16 

G 

G C Health Svcs ................19 

Ganim, Nidal M. ................13 

Geronimo, Lea ..................14 

Gil-Torrellas, Olga .............36 

Goolla, Sai .........................38 

Guevara, Mirian E. ............28 

Guidry, Stacey ...................13 

H 

Hanchate, Geetha ........37-40 

Herring, Katherine S. .........10 

Hoffman, Katherine ...........36 

Horn, Kim J. ......................13 

Houston Transitional Care 46 

I 

Interfaith Ministries Of 

Greater Houston ................24 

Irfan, Muhammad ..............11 

J 

Jones, Hannah D. .............15 

K 

Kamal, Junaid ...................27 

Kopel, Andrew ..............41-42 

Kososki, Austin P. .............16 

L 

Legacy Community Health 

Svcs ..................................49 

Life Line Universal Transport 

...........................................32 

Lifebridge Homecare .........19 

Lincks, Lindy A. .................14 

M 

Maldonado Centurion, Anna 

L. .......................................13 

Manonog, Pierre P. ...........13 

Mata Jr, Isaias ...................27 

Maxcare Home Health 

Services, Inc ......................19 

Mcdonald, Zavera L. .........10 

Mczeal, Ariana D. ..............17 

Mehop Wharton .................49 

Mosier, Elizabeth L. ...........14 

Murillo, George J. ..............10 

N 

Nabbout, Lara A. ...............11 

New Dimensions Home 

Healthcare .........................19 

Newman, Haley N. ............16 

Nguyen, Lan K. .................15 

Nguyen, Thu-Ha ................11 

Nightingale Services .........19 

O 

Obasohan, Ekeoma ..........14 

Obie, Spencer U. .........14-15 

Odaibo, Stephen ...............42 

Option Care ...........19, 25, 32 

Orbis Surgery Ctr ..............32 

Osemene, Ikechukwu ........37 

P 

Papani, Ravikanth .............16 

Patel, Darshan H. ..............15 

Paul, Sigi C. ......................10 

Penaloza Arteaga, Lucero .42 

Prentice, Ward M. .............16 

Q 

Quintero, Sam ...................43 

R 

Reji, Betsy .........................14 

Richmond, Teriya M. .........10 

Rivera, Nancy D. ..........13-14 

Roberts, Ellen I. .................16 

S 

Sanchez, Christel M. .........27 

Shakil, Maliha ....................11 

Simbulan, Justin ................43 

Smith, Jennyffer ................43 

Spears, Timothy R. ...........17 

Stephenson, Jacqueline J. 16 

Suniega, Elizabeth A. ........10 

T 

Thomas, Cini .....................11 

Thomas, Julie ....................14 

Tientcheu, Danielle ...........13 

Tilney, Vanessa K. ............11 

Torres, Paulette .................13 

Total Health Services ........19 

Tripp, Nicole L. ..................29 

Trosclair, Tyler ..................17 

V 

Valencia, Catherine ...........13 

Vasquez, Christina ............17 

Vibralife Of Katy 

Rehabilitation Center ...23, 47 

Vibralife Of Katy 

Rehabilitation Ctr ...............46 

Virani, Shiroz .....................42 

Vo, Phu N. .........................16 

Vu, Dac ........................36-37 

W 

Wiacek, Brian ....................40 

Wright, Randall J. ..............13 

Z 

Zohra, Noureen .................10 



If    you have questions, please call Amerigroup STAR+PLUS MMP at 
1-855-878-1784 (TTY: 711), Monday through Friday from 8 a.m. to 8 p.m. The call 
is free. For more information, visit www.myamerigroup.com/TXMMP. ? 

Page 64 
F

2
. 
In

d
e

x
 o

f 
P

h
a

rm
a

c
ie

s
 

F2. Index of Pharmacies 



   

     
         

          
        

        
           

            
          

       
         

    
 
 

  
 

            
           

        
       

         
        

          
           

          

  
    

   

 
            

              

 
  

    

 
               

            

Multi-language Interpreter Services

Page 65 

Amerigroup STAR+PLUS MMP (Medicare-Medicaid Plan) complies with applicable Federal civil 
rights laws and does not discriminate, exclude people, or treat them differently on the basis of 
race, color, national origin, sex, age, or disability in its health programs and activities. 
Amerigroup STAR+PLUS MMP provides free aids and services to people with disabilities to 
communicate effectively with us and provides free language services to people whose primary 
language is not English such as qualified interpreters and information written in other languages. 
These services can be obtained by calling the customer service number on the back of your 
member ID card. If you believe that Amerigroup STAR+PLUS MMP has failed to provide these 
services or discriminated in another way on the basis of race, color, national origin, age, 
disability, or sex, you can file a grievance with the Enrollee Advocate: 

Amerigroup STAR+PLUS MMP - Complaints, Appeals, and Grievances 
Mailstop: OH0102-B325 

4361 Irwin Simpson Road 
Mason, OH 45040 

1-855-878-1784 (TTY: 711) 
Fax: 1-888-458-1406 

If you need help filing a grievance, the Enrollee Advocate is available to help you. You can also 
file a civil rights complaint with the U.S. Department of Health and Human Services, Office for 
Civil Rights electronically through the Office for Civil Rights Complaint Portal, available at 
https://ocrportal.hhs.gov/ocr/portal/lobby.jsf, or by mail or phone at: U.S. Department of Health 
and Human Services; 200 Independence Ave., SW; Room 509F, HHH Building; Washington, 
D.C. 20201; 1-800-368-1019, 1-800-537-7697 (TDD). Complaint forms are available at 
http://www.hhs.gov/ocr/office/file/index.html. 

We have free interpreter services to answer any questions you may have about our health or 
drug plan. To get an interpreter, just call us at 1-855-878-1784 (TTY: 711) Monday through 
Friday from 8 a.m. to 8 p.m. Someone who speaks English can help you. This is a free service. 

ATTENTION: If you speak English, language assistance services, free of charge, are available 
to you. Call 1-855-878-1784 (TTY: 711), Monday through Friday from 8:00 a.m. to 8:00 p.m. 
The call is free. 

Arabic 
 ذإ:هالانتباىرجی

(TTY:  نمةعملجامویىوحت نلاثنیاموینم،(711
 1784-878-855-1 مقرلاب لصات .لك ةاحمت ةانیمجلا ةویغللا ةدعاسملا تامدخ نإف ،ةربیعلا ملكتت تكن ا

ً 8 ةعاسلا ىوحتً ااحصب 8 ةعاسلا  .يناجم لاصتلاا اذھ .اءاسم

Chinese Traditional
注意：如果您說中文，我們將提供免費的語言協助服務。請於週一至週五上午 8:00 至晚上 8:00 
致電 1-855-878-1784 (TTY: 711)。此為免付費電話。 

Farsi 
 هرامش اب .تسامش رااختی رد ناگایر تروص ھب نازب راستید تامدخ ،دکنی یم تصحب یسراف نازب ھب رگا :ھوجت

1-855-878-1784 (TTY:  .تسا ناگایر سامت .دریگیب سامت رصع 8:00 ات حصب 8:00 تعاس زا ھعمج ات ھشنبود زا ،(711

73660TXDENAGP H8786_19_36596_I 08/21/2018 

http://www.hhs.gov/ocr/office/file/index.html
https://ocrportal.hhs.gov/ocr/portal/lobby.jsf


                                         

 
    

    
  

 
 

  
   

 
 

 
        
       

   
 

 
          

         
   

 
 

 
 

 
 

            
       

  
 

 
 

     
     

 
 

          
      

      
 

 
   

    
 

 
 
 
 

Page 66 

French 

de 8 h à 20 h. L'appel est gratuit. 

German 

ATTENTION : Si vous parlez français, les services d'assistance linguistique vous sont
accessibles gratuitement. Appelez le 1-855-878-1784 (TTY : 711), du lundi au vendredi 

ACHTUNG: Wenn Sie Deutsch sprechen, stehen Ihnen kostenlose Sprachassistenzdienste zur 
Verfügung. Anruf 1-855-878-1784 (TTY: 711), Montag bis Freitag von 8:00 Uhr bis 20:00 Uhr 
Der Anruf ist kostenlos.

સાવધાન: જો તમે ગુજરાતી બોલતા હોય તો ભાષા સહાય સે ે મફતમાં ુ વાર , 
TTY: સુધી સવારે 8:00 વાગ્યાથી સાંજના 8:00 વાગ્યા સધુી ( 711) પર કૉલ કરો. આ ફોન સેવા 1-855-878-1784 

ध्यान द : य द आप  हन्द  बोलते ह तो आपक  लए  नःशल्क भाषा सहायता सवाएं उपलब्ध ह । , 

1-855-878-1784 注意 日本語話者の方は無料の言語支援サービスをご利用いただけます。 : 
(TTY:711) 8 8、月曜から金曜の午前 時～午後 時 にお電話ください。この通話は無料です。 > 

안내: 한국어를사용할경우무료언어지원서비스를이용하실수있습니다 월요일부터. 
8 8 1-855-878-1784 (TTY: 711) 금요이까지오전 시에서오후 시사이에 번으로전화하십시오 . 

ສງທຄວນເອາໃຈໃສ ຖາທານເວາພາສາລາວ ທາງເຮາມການບລການຊວຍເຫຼອທາງພາສາ ິ ີ ່ ້ ່ ີ ໍ ິ ່ ື:ົ ົ ົ, 
ທ່ 

Gujarati 
વાઓ,તમારા માટ ઉપલબ્ધ છે. સોમવારથી શ 

મફત છે. 

Hindi 
े ु े 

ेबज 8:00 बहसक्रवारुशससोमवार ,  कर कॉल पर 1-855-878-1784 (TTY: 711) े ु े से रात 8:00 बज तक। 
कॉल  नःशलु्क है। 

Japanese 

Korean 

통화료는 무료입니다 . 

Lao 
່ ່  ້

ໂດຍບ່ ໍ ເສຍຄ່ າໃຫ້ ແກ່ ານ. ໂທຫາໝາຍເລກ 1-855-878-1784 (TTY: 711), ວັ ນຈັ ນຫາວັ ນສຸ ກ 
ງແຕ່ 8:00 ໂມງເຊົ  ້ າຫາ 8:00 ໂມງແລງ. ການໂທແມ່ ນໂທຟຣ ີ .ຕັ້ 

Russian 
ВНИМАНИЕ: Если вы говорите по-русски, вам предлагаются бесплатные услуги по 
языковой поддержке. Звоните по номеру 1-855-878-1784 (TTY: 711) с понедельника по 
пятницу с 8:00 до 20:00. Звонок бесплатный. 

Spanish 
ATENCIÓN: Si habla español, le ofrecemos servicios de asistencia de idiomas sin cargo. Por 
favor, llame al 1-855-878-1784 (TTY: 711), de lunes a viernes, de 8:00 a.m. a 8 p.m. La llamada 
es gratuita. 

73660TXDENAGP H8786_19_36596_I 08/21/2018 



                                         

 
 

  
 

 
 

                
            

 
 

      
      

  
 

Page 67 

Tagalog 
PAALALA: Kung nagsasalita ka ng Tagalog, magagamit mo nang walang bayad ang mga 
serbisyo ng tulong sa wika. Tumawag sa 1-855-878-1784 (TTY: 711), Lunes hanggang 
Biyernes, 8:00 a.m. hanggang 8:00 p.m. Libre ang tawag. 

Urdu 
لاک رپ  ۔ںہیباستیدےلئےکپآ،ںمی تفم،تامدخیونتاعمیکنازب ،وتںہیےلتوبودراپآرگا:هانتب 1-855-878-1784

(TTY:  حصب ،ھعمجاترپی ،(711

Vietnamese 
CHÚ Ý: Nếu quý vị nói Tiếng Việt, có các dịch vụ hỗ trợ ngôn ngữ, miễn phí, cho quý vị. Xin gọi 
số 1-855-878-1784 (TTY: 711), Thứ Hai đến Thứ Sáu từ 8:00 sáng đến 8:00 tối. Cuộc gọi được 
miễn tính cước phí. 

۔ےہ تفم لاک ۔کت ےبج تار سے جےب 8:00  ںریک 8:00

73660TXDENAGP H8786_19_36596_I 08/21/2018 







H8786_22_3000527_T_0302 CMS Approved 09/14/2021 1034592TXSENAGP

Have questions? 
Call us toll free at 1-855-878-1784 (TTY: 711) 
Monday through Friday from 8 a.m. to 8 p.m. local time. 
Or visit www.myamerigroup.com/TXmmp. 

This directory includes providers in Harris County. To get help finding a provider in another county or to 
request a complete Amerigroup STAR+PLUS MMP Provider and Pharmacy Directory for Texas, call Member 
Services. 

Amerigroup STAR+PLUS MMP (Medicare-Medicaid Plan) is a health plan that contracts with both Medicare 
and Texas Medicaid to provide benefits of both programs to enrollees. 

1034592TXSENAGPH8786_22_3000527_T_0302 CMS Approved 09/14/2021

http://www.myamerigroup.com/TXmmp

	Provider and Pharmacy Directory for 2022Harris County, Texas
	Introduction
	Table of Contents
	A. Disclaimers
	B. Providers
	B1. Key terms
	B2. Primary Care Provider (PCP)
	B3. Long-term services and supports (LTSS)
	B4. How to identify providers in Amerigroup STAR+PLUS MMP’s network
	B5. How to find Amerigroup STAR+PLUS MMP providers in your area
	B6. List of network providers
	List of Providers
	B7. Icons, Definition and Legend
	a
	b
	Dagger
	Double Asterisk
	Icon of passenger bus.
	h
	Black Square
	Black Circle
	Black Diamond
	Circle Star
	Icon of person in wheelchair
	Earth Globe
	Asterisk
	Icon Of Right Hand Telephone Receiver
	White Square
	Basic
	Limited
	P Parking
	EB Exterior Building
	IB Interior Building
	r Restroom
	E Exam Room
	T Exam Table/Scale
	NPI #
	M-F
	M,T,W,Th, F, S, Su


	C1. Primary Care Providers (PCPs)
	Certified Nurse Practitioner
	Houston

	Family Medicine
	Houston
	Kingwood
	Spring
	Tomball

	Family Practice Nurse Prac
	Baytown
	Houston
	Kingwood

	Internal Medicine
	Bellaire
	Houston
	Spring
	Tomball

	Physician Assistant
	Houston


	C1. Specialists
	Behavior Analyst
	Houston
	Kingwood

	Cardiology
	Houston

	Cardiovascular Disease
	Humble

	Hospice And Palliative Med
	Houston

	Licensed Prof Clinical Counselor
	Pasadena

	Nephrology
	Houston

	Neurology
	Houston

	Nurse Practitioner Adult Health
	Baytown
	Houston

	Nurse Practitionr Acute Care
	Houston

	Obstetrics / Gynecology
	Baytown

	Occupational Medicine
	Houston

	Optometry
	Houston
	Humble
	Katy
	Kingwood
	Tomball

	Orthopaedic Surgery
	Houston

	Pain Medicine
	Houston

	Physical Medicine And Rehab
	Spring

	Physician Assistant
	Houston

	Podiatry
	Houston

	Pulmonary Diseases
	Houston

	Surgery, General
	Houston


	C1. Behavioral Health Providers
	Lic Clinical Social Worker
	Houston

	Lic Professional Counselor
	Houston
	Spring

	Psychiatric Nurse Practitioner
	Houston
	Webster

	Psychiatry
	Spring


	C1. Long-Term Services and Supports: Adult Day Care
	C1. Long-Term Services and Supports: Primary Home Care/Nursing Services
	Home Health Agency
	Baytown
	Houston

	Home Infusion Therapy
	Baytown
	Houston

	Personal Assistance Services
	Houston


	C1. Long-Term Services and Supports: Assisted Living/Respite Care
	C1. Long-Term Services and Supports: Adult Foster Care
	C1. Long-Term Services and Supports: Emergency Response System
	C1. Long-Term Services and Supports: Nursing Facility
	Nursing Home
	Katy


	C1. Long-Term Services and Supports: Home Delivered Meals
	Home Delivered Meals
	Houston


	C1. Long-Term Services and Supports: Adaptive Aids/Medical Equipment
	Dme & Supplies
	Baytown
	Houston


	C1. Long-Term Services and Supports: Minor Home Modifications
	C1. Long-Term Services and Supports: Physical Therapy
	Physical Therapy
	Houston


	C1. Long-Term Services and Supports: Occupational Therapy
	Occupational Therapy
	Katy


	C1. Long-Term Services and Supports: Speech Therapy
	Speech Therapy / Pathology
	Houston


	C1. Long-Term Services and Supports: Employment Assistance
	C1. Long-Term Services and Supports: Supported Employment
	C1. Ancillary Providers
	Ambulance
	Cypress

	Ambulatory Surgery Center
	Houston

	Dietitian/Nutritional Services
	Baytown
	Houston

	Hemophilia Center
	Baytown
	Houston

	Orthotics & Prosthetics
	Houston


	C1. Acupuncture Providers
	C1. Chiropractic Providers
	C1.Transportation Providers
	Transportation
	Access2Care


	C1. Dental Providers
	Dentistry
	Baytown
	Cypress
	Houston
	Humble
	La Porte
	Pasadena
	South Houston
	Spring


	C1. Vision Care Providers
	Ophthalmology
	Houston
	Katy
	Pasadena
	Tomball

	Optometry
	Houston

	Vision Care Services
	Houston


	C1. Hearing Care Providers
	C2. Hospitals
	C2. Skilled Nursing Facilities (SNF)
	Skilled Nursing Facility
	Houston
	Katy


	C2. Nursing Facilities (NF)
	Nursing Home
	Katy


	C2. Urgent Care Centers
	C2. Federally Qualified Health Centers
	Federally Qualified Health Center
	Houston


	C2. HIV/AIDS Specialists
	D. List of network pharmacies
	D1. How to identify pharmacies in Amerigroup STAR+PLUS MMP’s network
	D2. Long-term supplies of prescriptions

	E1. Retail and Chain Pharmacies
	E2. Mail-order Pharmacy
	IngenioRx
	IngenioRx Home Delivery
	IngenioRx Specialty Pharmacy


	E3. Home Infusion Pharmacies
	E4. Long-Term Care (LTC) Pharmacies
	E5. Indian Health Service / Tribal / Urban Indian Health Program (I/T/U) pharmacies
	E6. Clinic Pharmacies
	E7. Inpatient Hospital Pharmacies
	E8. Specialty Pharmacies
	E9. Community/Retail Pharmacies
	E10. Institutional Pharmacies
	F1. Index of Providers
	A
	B
	C
	D
	E
	F
	G
	H
	I
	J
	K
	L
	M
	N
	O
	P
	Q
	R
	S
	T
	V
	W
	Z

	F2. Index of Pharmacies
	Multi-language Interpreter Services
	Arabic
	Chinese Traditional
	Farsi
	French
	German
	Gujarati
	Hindi
	Japanese
	Korean
	Lao
	Russian
	Spanish
	Tagalog
	Urdu
	Vietnamese

	Have questions?




